






9th August 2023
CRH plc Transaction in Own Shares

CRH plc (“CRH”) announces that on 8th August 2023 it purchased the following number of its ordinary shares (the “ordinary shares”) on Euronext Dublin and/or London Stock Exchange (as applicable), from CRH’s broker Societe Generale. The ordinary shares purchased will be held as treasury shares.

	 

	 
	 
	Euronext Dublin
	London Stock Exchange
	

	Number of ordinary shares purchased:  
	337,000
	79,000
	

	Highest price paid per share:
	€54.14 
	GBp 4,650.00
	

	Lowest price paid per share:
	€53.40 
	GBp 4,597.00
	

	Volume weighted average price paid:
	€53.7579 
	GBp 4,625.72
	



The purchases form part of CRH's intention to buy back ordinary shares of up to $1 billion* in the period to 22nd September 2023 following its announcement on 30th June 2023 and were effected by CRH’s broker as part of the Programme announced on 2nd March 2023. 

Following settlement of the above transactions CRH will hold 31,768,763 of its ordinary shares in treasury which represents 4.224% of the issued ordinary share capital of CRH. Ordinary shares held in treasury do not have any voting rights. Following settlement, CRH will have 720,371,575 ordinary shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) (including as it forms part of retained EU law in the United Kingdom ('UK') from time to time and, where relevant, pursuant to the UK’s European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018 and the UK’s Market Abuse (Amendment) (EU Exit) Regulations 2019), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made on 8th August 2023 by Societe Generale on behalf of CRH as part of the buyback programme is scheduled to this announcement.


*Being an amount equal to € 920 million (based on a FX Rate of $1:€0.92 fixed for the duration of the buyback programme).


Contact: 
Diarmuid Enright 
Assistant Company Secretary
Tel: 00 3531 6344340




	Issuer name:
	
	CRH plc
	
	 

	LEI
	
	549300MIDJNNTH068E74
	

	ISIN: 
	
	IE0001827041
	

	Intermediary name:
	Societe Generale
	

	Intermediary code:
	SGEN
	
	

	Time zone:
	
	BST
	
	

	Currency:
	
	EUR & GBp (as indicated below)
	

	Date of Transactions:
	
	08/08/2023
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Aggregated Information

	
	
	
	
	

	Trading venue
	Currency
	Volume Weighted Average Price
	Aggregated volume

	Euronext Dublin
(XMSM)
	EUR
	53.7579
	                           337,000 

	London Stock Exchange (XLON)
	GBp
	              4,625.72 
	                             79,000 





	London Stock Exchange



	Number of Shares 
	Price Per Share (GBp)
	Currency
	Trade Time
	Trading Venue
	MatchID

	76
	46.45
	GBP
	08:00:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVRZQ

	61
	46.43
	GBP
	08:00:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVRZS

	72
	46.45
	GBP
	08:00:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVR2Y

	120
	46.42
	GBP
	08:01:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVR36

	122
	46.38
	GBP
	08:01:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVR4M

	102
	46.41
	GBP
	08:01:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVR6Y

	63
	46.5
	GBP
	08:18:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVSDK

	169
	46.5
	GBP
	08:18:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVSDL

	221
	46.48
	GBP
	08:18:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVSD7

	14
	46.48
	GBP
	08:18:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVSD8

	136
	46.5
	GBP
	08:20:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVTIA

	47
	46.5
	GBP
	08:20:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVTIC

	65
	46.5
	GBP
	08:40:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUYF

	8
	46.45
	GBP
	08:40:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUZ9

	37
	46.45
	GBP
	08:40:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVU0W

	38
	46.41
	GBP
	08:40:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVU24

	18
	46.42
	GBP
	08:41:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVU4U

	93
	46.42
	GBP
	08:42:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVU91

	39
	46.48
	GBP
	08:45:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUFL

	107
	46.47
	GBP
	08:45:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUFW

	129
	46.47
	GBP
	08:45:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUFY

	78
	46.47
	GBP
	08:45:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVUFZ

	77
	46.47
	GBP
	08:46:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVHA

	90
	46.48
	GBP
	08:47:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVLX

	47
	46.47
	GBP
	08:47:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVL1

	48
	46.48
	GBP
	08:49:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVQ9

	95
	46.49
	GBP
	08:49:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVSH

	80
	46.49
	GBP
	08:49:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVSK

	73
	46.47
	GBP
	08:50:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVUR

	78
	46.45
	GBP
	08:52:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVWE

	60
	46.47
	GBP
	08:52:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVX4

	44
	46.47
	GBP
	08:52:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVVYM

	59
	46.49
	GBP
	08:53:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVV13

	32
	46.49
	GBP
	08:53:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVV16

	13
	46.49
	GBP
	08:53:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVV17

	58
	46.5
	GBP
	08:57:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVV9Q

	41
	46.5
	GBP
	09:04:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVWV3

	73
	46.47
	GBP
	09:05:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVWYE

	70
	46.5
	GBP
	09:06:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVW2Z

	39
	46.49
	GBP
	09:06:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVW3V

	72
	46.46
	GBP
	09:07:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVW5S

	13
	46.43
	GBP
	09:08:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVW97

	17
	46.43
	GBP
	09:08:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVW99

	59
	46.42
	GBP
	09:08:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVWB2

	108
	46.43
	GBP
	09:11:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXJG

	110
	46.43
	GBP
	09:11:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXLA

	47
	46.42
	GBP
	09:11:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXMZ

	38
	46.39
	GBP
	09:12:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXO1

	37
	46.41
	GBP
	09:12:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXP2

	110
	46.39
	GBP
	09:15:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXVO

	66
	46.39
	GBP
	09:15:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXVP

	9
	46.37
	GBP
	09:15:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXWK

	108
	46.36
	GBP
	09:17:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX0E

	219
	46.34
	GBP
	09:18:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX3J

	30
	46.33
	GBP
	09:18:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX3Y

	30
	46.33
	GBP
	09:19:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX4K

	8
	46.33
	GBP
	09:19:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX4L

	47
	46.32
	GBP
	09:19:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX4Y

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	09:19:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX53

	30
	46.3
	GBP
	09:21:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVX9M

	32
	46.26
	GBP
	09:22:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXCK

	100
	46.26
	GBP
	09:22:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXCO

	32
	46.26
	GBP
	09:22:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXCS

	13
	46.26
	GBP
	09:22:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVXCT

	53
	46.26
	GBP
	09:25:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYMZ

	146
	46.25
	GBP
	09:27:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYQ4

	26
	46.25
	GBP
	09:27:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYQ5

	30
	46.24
	GBP
	09:27:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYQC

	114
	46.24
	GBP
	09:27:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYQD

	80
	46.21
	GBP
	09:28:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYU3

	30
	46.24
	GBP
	09:28:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYV9

	146
	46.24
	GBP
	09:29:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYYH

	31
	46.22
	GBP
	09:30:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYZ7

	132
	46.29
	GBP
	09:32:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVY8K

	27
	46.28
	GBP
	09:32:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVY8M

	32
	46.28
	GBP
	09:32:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVY8V

	3
	46.28
	GBP
	09:32:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVY8W

	50
	46.27
	GBP
	09:32:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYAB

	36
	46.27
	GBP
	09:33:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYCY

	41
	46.26
	GBP
	09:33:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVYDO

	101
	46.29
	GBP
	09:35:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZI5

	99
	46.29
	GBP
	09:35:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZI8

	5
	46.29
	GBP
	09:38:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZP5

	105
	46.29
	GBP
	09:38:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZP6

	57
	46.27
	GBP
	09:39:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZSW

	44
	46.27
	GBP
	09:39:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZSZ

	22
	46.27
	GBP
	09:39:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZS0

	38
	46.26
	GBP
	09:40:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZVJ

	131
	46.32
	GBP
	09:42:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ3O

	67
	46.31
	GBP
	09:43:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ3E

	38
	46.31
	GBP
	09:43:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ3F

	60
	46.32
	GBP
	09:44:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ6G

	37
	46.32
	GBP
	09:44:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ6M

	43
	46.32
	GBP
	09:44:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ6N

	43
	46.33
	GBP
	09:46:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ80

	63
	46.33
	GBP
	09:46:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZ86

	110
	46.41
	GBP
	09:49:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVZF9

	119
	46.4
	GBP
	09:50:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0JQ

	45
	46.4
	GBP
	09:50:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0JR

	88
	46.39
	GBP
	09:51:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0JW

	160
	46.41
	GBP
	09:55:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0R0

	158
	46.4
	GBP
	09:55:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0T4

	41
	46.4
	GBP
	09:55:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0T7

	38
	46.39
	GBP
	09:56:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0VC

	36
	46.38
	GBP
	09:57:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV00U

	95
	46.38
	GBP
	09:57:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV00E

	79
	46.44
	GBP
	10:00:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV058

	81
	46.43
	GBP
	10:00:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV07S

	49
	46.44
	GBP
	10:01:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV08K

	50
	46.44
	GBP
	10:01:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV09H

	68
	46.43
	GBP
	10:02:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0AV

	38
	46.42
	GBP
	10:02:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0BZ

	37
	46.41
	GBP
	10:02:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV0DB

	128
	46.41
	GBP
	10:04:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1I7

	58
	46.41
	GBP
	10:05:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1L3

	170
	46.42
	GBP
	10:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1PP

	190
	46.42
	GBP
	10:07:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1PQ

	119
	46.41
	GBP
	10:07:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1P3

	37
	46.41
	GBP
	10:07:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1P4

	37
	46.39
	GBP
	10:07:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1SV

	73
	46.38
	GBP
	10:07:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1UG

	124
	46.37
	GBP
	10:08:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1U1

	39
	46.35
	GBP
	10:08:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1V5

	132
	46.34
	GBP
	10:09:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV10Z

	158
	46.34
	GBP
	10:10:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV117

	36
	46.34
	GBP
	10:10:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV119

	46
	46.34
	GBP
	10:10:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV11A

	9
	46.34
	GBP
	10:10:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV11B

	74
	46.33
	GBP
	10:11:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV13I

	38
	46.3
	GBP
	10:11:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV15G

	38
	46.29
	GBP
	10:11:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV15W

	54
	46.29
	GBP
	10:12:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV16Y

	52
	46.29
	GBP
	10:13:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV18Q

	40
	46.29
	GBP
	10:13:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV18W

	82
	46.26
	GBP
	10:14:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1CE

	73
	46.25
	GBP
	10:14:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV1FI

	38
	46.21
	GBP
	10:15:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2HG

	72
	46.21
	GBP
	10:15:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2M3

	37
	46.18
	GBP
	10:16:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2PT

	104
	46.24
	GBP
	10:17:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2VH

	32
	46.24
	GBP
	10:17:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2VP

	37
	46.24
	GBP
	10:18:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2VZ

	51
	46.24
	GBP
	10:19:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2YY

	19
	46.23
	GBP
	10:19:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2Z6

	100
	46.23
	GBP
	10:19:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2Z9

	41
	46.28
	GBP
	10:20:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV225

	45
	46.34
	GBP
	10:21:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV27J

	50
	46.34
	GBP
	10:21:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV27K

	37
	46.33
	GBP
	10:22:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV29V

	57
	46.34
	GBP
	10:23:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2DS

	39
	46.33
	GBP
	10:24:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV2D9

	58
	46.31
	GBP
	10:25:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3GF

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	10:25:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3HI

	37
	46.28
	GBP
	10:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3IE

	37
	46.32
	GBP
	10:26:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3LC

	119
	46.31
	GBP
	10:26:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3ML

	111
	46.3
	GBP
	10:27:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3N6

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	10:27:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3N7

	80
	46.3
	GBP
	10:28:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3RI

	70
	46.3
	GBP
	10:28:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3RJ

	53
	46.3
	GBP
	10:28:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3RK

	72
	46.3
	GBP
	10:28:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3RU

	43
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S2

	22
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S3

	34
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S4

	23
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S5

	19
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S6

	37
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3S7

	63
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3SA

	3
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3SB

	45
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3TM

	40
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3U5

	36
	46.29
	GBP
	10:29:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3U6

	36
	46.3
	GBP
	10:29:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3UD

	8
	46.3
	GBP
	10:29:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3UE

	38
	46.31
	GBP
	10:30:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3V4

	55
	46.31
	GBP
	10:30:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3V5

	59
	46.3
	GBP
	10:30:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3XP

	36
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3X4

	3
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3XB

	22
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3XC

	10
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3XD

	39
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3Y4

	42
	46.3
	GBP
	10:31:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3Z7

	20
	46.29
	GBP
	10:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV305

	46
	46.29
	GBP
	10:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV306

	6
	46.29
	GBP
	10:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV307

	41
	46.29
	GBP
	10:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV308

	85
	46.32
	GBP
	10:32:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV321

	43
	46.32
	GBP
	10:32:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV32D

	71
	46.32
	GBP
	10:32:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV32E

	87
	46.32
	GBP
	10:32:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV32F

	70
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV35Q

	46
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV358

	29
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV359

	29
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV35A

	54
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV35B

	38
	46.33
	GBP
	10:34:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV35C

	42
	46.31
	GBP
	10:34:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV36T

	41
	46.3
	GBP
	10:35:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV37K

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	10:35:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV37L

	16
	46.27
	GBP
	10:36:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV38N

	47
	46.27
	GBP
	10:36:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV38O

	40
	46.27
	GBP
	10:36:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV38Q

	83
	46.27
	GBP
	10:36:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV38R

	99
	46.27
	GBP
	10:36:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV38S

	37
	46.25
	GBP
	10:37:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3AL

	44
	46.26
	GBP
	10:37:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3AF

	135
	46.3
	GBP
	10:38:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3FW

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	10:38:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3FZ

	14
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV3FF

	75
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GG

	41
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GH

	87
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GI

	30
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GJ

	41
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GK

	14
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GO

	5
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GP

	31
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GQ

	41
	46.32
	GBP
	10:38:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4GR

	35
	46.32
	GBP
	10:39:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4HO

	35
	46.32
	GBP
	10:39:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4HP

	99
	46.32
	GBP
	10:40:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4IV

	28
	46.32
	GBP
	10:40:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4IW

	76
	46.31
	GBP
	10:40:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4JT

	132
	46.31
	GBP
	10:40:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4JU

	30
	46.34
	GBP
	10:41:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4KN

	71
	46.34
	GBP
	10:41:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4KO

	31
	46.34
	GBP
	10:41:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4KP

	30
	46.34
	GBP
	10:41:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4KQ

	6
	46.34
	GBP
	10:41:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4KR

	85
	46.33
	GBP
	10:41:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4MJ

	30
	46.32
	GBP
	10:42:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4O3

	20
	46.32
	GBP
	10:42:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4O4

	73
	46.33
	GBP
	10:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4PX

	13
	46.33
	GBP
	10:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4PY

	48
	46.33
	GBP
	10:43:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4PZ

	113
	46.33
	GBP
	10:43:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4QL

	97
	46.33
	GBP
	10:43:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4QM

	36
	46.33
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4QB

	51
	46.33
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4QF

	23
	46.33
	GBP
	10:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4RG

	97
	46.36
	GBP
	10:45:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4SF

	59
	46.35
	GBP
	10:45:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4T4

	71
	46.35
	GBP
	10:45:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4T5

	49
	46.35
	GBP
	10:45:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4T7

	65
	46.35
	GBP
	10:45:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4T9

	72
	46.34
	GBP
	10:46:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4WL

	46
	46.34
	GBP
	10:46:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4WM

	17
	46.34
	GBP
	10:46:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4WN

	51
	46.34
	GBP
	10:46:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4XE

	60
	46.33
	GBP
	10:49:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV45R

	123
	46.33
	GBP
	10:49:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV45S

	22
	46.34
	GBP
	10:49:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV46R

	46
	46.34
	GBP
	10:49:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV46S

	49
	46.34
	GBP
	10:50:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV48P

	88
	46.34
	GBP
	10:51:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4AP

	58
	46.34
	GBP
	10:51:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4AT

	169
	46.34
	GBP
	10:52:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4C8

	54
	46.34
	GBP
	10:52:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4CA

	130
	46.32
	GBP
	10:53:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV4FI

	39
	46.32
	GBP
	10:53:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5GQ

	13
	46.32
	GBP
	10:53:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5GR

	39
	46.32
	GBP
	10:53:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5GS

	73
	46.31
	GBP
	10:53:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5HD

	50
	46.31
	GBP
	10:53:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5HE

	42
	46.31
	GBP
	10:54:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5JK

	112
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5J2

	5
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5J3

	130
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5KY

	12
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5KZ

	61
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5K0

	64
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5K1

	52
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5LN

	47
	46.3
	GBP
	10:54:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5LO

	34
	46.29
	GBP
	10:55:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5L2

	35
	46.29
	GBP
	10:55:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5L3

	35
	46.29
	GBP
	10:55:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5L4

	64
	46.3
	GBP
	10:56:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5OG

	64
	46.3
	GBP
	10:56:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5OH

	22
	46.3
	GBP
	10:56:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5OI

	16
	46.3
	GBP
	10:56:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5OJ

	2
	46.3
	GBP
	10:56:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5OK

	56
	46.34
	GBP
	10:56:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5P3

	90
	46.34
	GBP
	10:56:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5P6

	55
	46.34
	GBP
	10:56:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5P7

	55
	46.34
	GBP
	10:56:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5P8

	49
	46.34
	GBP
	10:56:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5P9

	55
	46.35
	GBP
	10:56:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5PE

	41
	46.35
	GBP
	10:56:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5PF

	93
	46.36
	GBP
	10:56:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5QX

	56
	46.35
	GBP
	10:56:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5RQ

	204
	46.35
	GBP
	10:56:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5RR

	51
	46.35
	GBP
	10:57:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5VI

	92
	46.35
	GBP
	10:57:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5VJ

	53
	46.35
	GBP
	10:57:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5VV

	83
	46.35
	GBP
	10:57:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5VW

	44
	46.35
	GBP
	10:57:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5VZ

	108
	46.36
	GBP
	10:57:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5XL

	173
	46.39
	GBP
	11:00:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV548

	219
	46.39
	GBP
	11:00:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV549

	99
	46.39
	GBP
	11:00:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV54A

	22
	46.38
	GBP
	11:00:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV55O

	127
	46.37
	GBP
	11:01:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV57J

	85
	46.37
	GBP
	11:01:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV572

	37
	46.37
	GBP
	11:01:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV580

	78
	46.35
	GBP
	11:02:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV59Y

	42
	46.35
	GBP
	11:02:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV590

	78
	46.34
	GBP
	11:02:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5B2

	69
	46.34
	GBP
	11:02:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5B3

	71
	46.34
	GBP
	11:02:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5BA

	31
	46.35
	GBP
	11:02:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5CG

	36
	46.35
	GBP
	11:02:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5CH

	22
	46.35
	GBP
	11:02:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5CI

	138
	46.33
	GBP
	11:03:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5C0

	92
	46.32
	GBP
	11:03:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5D1

	39
	46.3
	GBP
	11:03:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5EO

	41
	46.3
	GBP
	11:03:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5EQ

	36
	46.3
	GBP
	11:03:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5ER

	33
	46.3
	GBP
	11:03:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5ES

	67
	46.28
	GBP
	11:03:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV5FW

	29
	46.31
	GBP
	11:04:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6JK

	24
	46.31
	GBP
	11:04:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6JL

	148
	46.31
	GBP
	11:04:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6JM

	41
	46.34
	GBP
	11:05:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6MR

	42
	46.34
	GBP
	11:05:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6MU

	39
	46.35
	GBP
	11:06:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6OE

	55
	46.35
	GBP
	11:06:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6OF

	43
	46.34
	GBP
	11:07:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6PL

	80
	46.34
	GBP
	11:07:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6PM

	54
	46.34
	GBP
	11:07:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6PO

	77
	46.35
	GBP
	11:07:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6UG

	117
	46.35
	GBP
	11:07:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6UH

	129
	46.33
	GBP
	11:07:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6UR

	52
	46.33
	GBP
	11:07:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6US

	67
	46.33
	GBP
	11:08:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6VG

	38
	46.33
	GBP
	11:08:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6VH

	36
	46.33
	GBP
	11:10:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6ZV

	181
	46.32
	GBP
	11:11:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV61O

	39
	46.32
	GBP
	11:11:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV61P

	39
	46.32
	GBP
	11:11:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV61U

	31
	46.32
	GBP
	11:11:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV61A

	38
	46.32
	GBP
	11:11:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV61B

	123
	46.31
	GBP
	11:12:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV63M

	34
	46.31
	GBP
	11:12:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV63N

	63
	46.3
	GBP
	11:13:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV64D

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	11:13:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV64E

	8
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV66I

	55
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV66J

	22
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV66V

	39
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV66W

	26
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV662

	39
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV663

	34
	46.31
	GBP
	11:13:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV666

	63
	46.3
	GBP
	11:13:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV67H

	45
	46.29
	GBP
	11:13:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV67R

	43
	46.31
	GBP
	11:14:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6AY

	16
	46.33
	GBP
	11:14:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6A7

	44
	46.33
	GBP
	11:14:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6AB

	136
	46.33
	GBP
	11:14:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6AC

	46
	46.33
	GBP
	11:15:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CT

	56
	46.33
	GBP
	11:15:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CU

	49
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6C4

	20
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6C5

	37
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6C7

	90
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CA

	22
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CB

	45
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CC

	18
	46.32
	GBP
	11:15:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6CD

	48
	46.33
	GBP
	11:16:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV6E6

	171
	46.37
	GBP
	11:19:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7MJ

	111
	46.37
	GBP
	11:19:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7ML

	95
	46.35
	GBP
	11:20:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7NJ

	201
	46.34
	GBP
	11:23:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7VV

	39
	46.34
	GBP
	11:23:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7VX

	30
	46.32
	GBP
	11:23:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7V8

	157
	46.33
	GBP
	11:23:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7WC

	47
	46.33
	GBP
	11:24:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7X3

	47
	46.33
	GBP
	11:24:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7X8

	35
	46.33
	GBP
	11:24:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7XA

	178
	46.35
	GBP
	11:25:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV704

	178
	46.35
	GBP
	11:25:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV705

	79
	46.34
	GBP
	11:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV71Z

	42
	46.34
	GBP
	11:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV710

	52
	46.34
	GBP
	11:25:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV711

	37
	46.35
	GBP
	11:27:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV732

	187
	46.36
	GBP
	11:27:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV74J

	40
	46.36
	GBP
	11:27:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV74K

	80
	46.36
	GBP
	11:27:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV74L

	42
	46.34
	GBP
	11:27:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV74C

	37
	46.34
	GBP
	11:27:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV74D

	36
	46.31
	GBP
	11:28:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV76X

	17
	46.31
	GBP
	11:28:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV76Y

	37
	46.31
	GBP
	11:28:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV77G

	38
	46.31
	GBP
	11:28:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV77H

	34
	46.31
	GBP
	11:28:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV77I

	71
	46.29
	GBP
	11:28:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV77V

	101
	46.29
	GBP
	11:28:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV772

	43
	46.29
	GBP
	11:29:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV777

	18
	46.29
	GBP
	11:29:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV778

	41
	46.32
	GBP
	11:29:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV78X

	82
	46.3
	GBP
	11:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV79D

	71
	46.3
	GBP
	11:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7AA

	37
	46.3
	GBP
	11:30:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7AD

	81
	46.29
	GBP
	11:30:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7AE

	51
	46.28
	GBP
	11:30:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7BQ

	38
	46.26
	GBP
	11:30:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7CO

	53
	46.26
	GBP
	11:30:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7CP

	126
	46.27
	GBP
	11:32:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7FA

	89
	46.27
	GBP
	11:32:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV7FB

	37
	46.26
	GBP
	11:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8GH

	44
	46.26
	GBP
	11:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8GK

	83
	46.26
	GBP
	11:32:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8GL

	45
	46.26
	GBP
	11:32:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8GM

	81
	46.25
	GBP
	11:33:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8H4

	69
	46.25
	GBP
	11:33:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8H6

	47
	46.25
	GBP
	11:33:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8H8

	8
	46.25
	GBP
	11:33:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8H9

	38
	46.25
	GBP
	11:33:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8HA

	49
	46.24
	GBP
	11:33:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8IN

	37
	46.24
	GBP
	11:33:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8IO

	60
	46.23
	GBP
	11:34:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8J1

	39
	46.23
	GBP
	11:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8K7

	37
	46.23
	GBP
	11:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8K8

	61
	46.23
	GBP
	11:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8K9

	26
	46.23
	GBP
	11:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8KA

	46
	46.23
	GBP
	11:35:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8KB

	70
	46.22
	GBP
	11:36:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8NG

	83
	46.22
	GBP
	11:36:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8NY

	34
	46.22
	GBP
	11:36:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8N3

	118
	46.2
	GBP
	11:38:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8Q6

	39
	46.2
	GBP
	11:38:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8Q7

	69
	46.2
	GBP
	11:39:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8R9

	59
	46.2
	GBP
	11:39:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8RA

	58
	46.19
	GBP
	11:40:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8SQ

	37
	46.19
	GBP
	11:40:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8SR

	44
	46.21
	GBP
	11:41:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8UG

	78
	46.24
	GBP
	11:43:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8XK

	39
	46.25
	GBP
	11:44:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8YE

	36
	46.25
	GBP
	11:44:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8ZY

	83
	46.25
	GBP
	11:44:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8ZZ

	35
	46.25
	GBP
	11:44:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8Z5

	87
	46.25
	GBP
	11:44:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8Z6

	162
	46.23
	GBP
	11:44:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8Z9

	65
	46.23
	GBP
	11:44:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8ZA

	122
	46.25
	GBP
	11:46:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV839

	90
	46.25
	GBP
	11:46:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV83B

	49
	46.26
	GBP
	11:46:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV84M

	41
	46.26
	GBP
	11:47:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV84S

	97
	46.25
	GBP
	11:47:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV85W

	152
	46.23
	GBP
	11:50:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8C2

	160
	46.21
	GBP
	11:50:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8C6

	114
	46.19
	GBP
	11:52:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV8F6

	37
	46.17
	GBP
	11:52:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9H2

	53
	46.15
	GBP
	11:53:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9JE

	37
	46.14
	GBP
	11:53:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9KT

	37
	46.13
	GBP
	11:53:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9OV

	71
	46.11
	GBP
	11:54:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9QM

	117
	46.05
	GBP
	11:57:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV90R

	140
	46.05
	GBP
	11:57:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV90U

	60
	46.03
	GBP
	11:57:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV90B

	38
	46.01
	GBP
	11:57:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV91O

	156
	46.06
	GBP
	12:00:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV965

	5
	46.06
	GBP
	12:00:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV966

	146
	46.06
	GBP
	12:00:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV96E

	45
	46.06
	GBP
	12:00:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV96F

	63
	46.03
	GBP
	12:01:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV99O

	161
	46.02
	GBP
	12:02:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CV9CU

	34
	46.05
	GBP
	12:04:29
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAG0

	40
	46.05
	GBP
	12:04:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAIU

	65
	46.05
	GBP
	12:04:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAIV

	274
	46.02
	GBP
	12:05:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAJ0

	171
	46.04
	GBP
	12:06:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVALO

	87
	46.06
	GBP
	12:07:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAPM

	40
	46.06
	GBP
	12:07:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAPZ

	143
	46.06
	GBP
	12:07:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAP0

	147
	46.05
	GBP
	12:07:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAPB

	132
	46.08
	GBP
	12:08:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVASX

	63
	46.05
	GBP
	12:10:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAX7

	150
	46.05
	GBP
	12:10:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAX9

	79
	46.04
	GBP
	12:10:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAYI

	15
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAZ2

	116
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAZ3

	157
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAZA

	40
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAZF

	83
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA0G

	81
	46.04
	GBP
	12:11:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA0H

	90
	46.03
	GBP
	12:12:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA23

	67
	46.03
	GBP
	12:12:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA2C

	25
	46.04
	GBP
	12:13:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA5V

	15
	46.05
	GBP
	12:16:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA9Z

	22
	46.05
	GBP
	12:16:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVA90

	44
	46.05
	GBP
	12:17:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAAD

	44
	46.05
	GBP
	12:17:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAB8

	44
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVACD

	22
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADI

	44
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADJ

	28
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADK

	93
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADM

	26
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADN

	13
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVADO

	31
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAD2

	6
	46.05
	GBP
	12:18:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAD3

	233
	46.04
	GBP
	12:18:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAER

	40
	46.04
	GBP
	12:18:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAES

	35
	46.04
	GBP
	12:18:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAET

	77
	46.04
	GBP
	12:18:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAEU

	150
	46.03
	GBP
	12:18:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAE4

	37
	46.03
	GBP
	12:18:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAE5

	3
	46.03
	GBP
	12:18:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVAE6

	64
	46.02
	GBP
	12:19:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBIM

	88
	46.02
	GBP
	12:19:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBIN

	57
	46.02
	GBP
	12:19:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBIS

	358
	46.01
	GBP
	12:20:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBKH

	54
	46.01
	GBP
	12:20:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBKP

	283
	46.01
	GBP
	12:20:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBKQ

	220
	46.02
	GBP
	12:21:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBK9

	92
	46.05
	GBP
	12:24:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBR8

	136
	46.04
	GBP
	12:25:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBST

	109
	46.08
	GBP
	12:28:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBYY

	67
	46.07
	GBP
	12:28:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBYE

	65
	46.07
	GBP
	12:28:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBYF

	155
	46.07
	GBP
	12:29:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBZL

	40
	46.07
	GBP
	12:29:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBZS

	102
	46.07
	GBP
	12:29:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVBZT

	118
	46.05
	GBP
	12:30:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB0F

	134
	46.02
	GBP
	12:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB4A

	30
	46.02
	GBP
	12:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB4B

	243
	46.02
	GBP
	12:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB4E

	295
	46.01
	GBP
	12:31:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB4F

	234
	46
	GBP
	12:31:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB6K

	131
	45.99
	GBP
	12:32:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVB71

	93
	45.98
	GBP
	12:36:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCGQ

	135
	45.98
	GBP
	12:36:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCIG

	106
	45.97
	GBP
	12:37:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCLS

	36
	45.98
	GBP
	12:38:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCM0

	100
	45.98
	GBP
	12:38:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCNN

	337
	46.1
	GBP
	12:42:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCTH

	153
	46.08
	GBP
	12:42:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCTX

	127
	46.12
	GBP
	12:43:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCV1

	165
	46.12
	GBP
	12:43:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCV2

	120
	46.12
	GBP
	12:45:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCY4

	133
	46.12
	GBP
	12:45:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVCY5

	156
	46.11
	GBP
	12:45:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVC0L

	43
	46.11
	GBP
	12:45:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVC0M

	193
	46.12
	GBP
	12:49:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVC61

	142
	46.14
	GBP
	12:53:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDHG

	196
	46.18
	GBP
	12:55:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDKN

	36
	46.18
	GBP
	12:55:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDK3

	10
	46.2
	GBP
	12:56:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDMO

	61
	46.2
	GBP
	12:56:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDMP

	31
	46.2
	GBP
	12:56:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDM0

	36
	46.2
	GBP
	12:56:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDM1

	35
	46.2
	GBP
	12:56:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDNM

	34
	46.2
	GBP
	12:57:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDN2

	51
	46.2
	GBP
	12:57:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDPI

	53
	46.2
	GBP
	12:57:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDPP

	24
	46.2
	GBP
	12:57:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDPQ

	219
	46.19
	GBP
	12:57:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDPT

	327
	46.2
	GBP
	13:03:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVD47

	231
	46.2
	GBP
	13:04:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVD7L

	79
	46.19
	GBP
	13:05:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDBZ

	161
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDDV

	46
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDDY

	22
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDDZ

	63
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDD0

	46
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDD1

	272
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDD9

	96
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDDA

	129
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDEJ

	56
	46.19
	GBP
	13:06:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDEL

	229
	46.19
	GBP
	13:07:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDFV

	228
	46.18
	GBP
	13:07:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVDFF

	91
	46.18
	GBP
	13:07:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEGG

	23
	46.17
	GBP
	13:07:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEGQ

	63
	46.17
	GBP
	13:07:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEGS

	69
	46.17
	GBP
	13:07:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEHV

	68
	46.15
	GBP
	13:08:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEID

	77
	46.17
	GBP
	13:09:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEM6

	69
	46.17
	GBP
	13:09:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEM7

	40
	46.18
	GBP
	13:12:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVER8

	209
	46.18
	GBP
	13:12:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVETO

	88
	46.19
	GBP
	13:13:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEUW

	143
	46.19
	GBP
	13:13:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVEUX

	281
	46.26
	GBP
	13:30:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFQO

	46
	46.26
	GBP
	13:30:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFQS

	120
	46.26
	GBP
	13:30:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFQT

	65
	46.26
	GBP
	13:30:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFQU

	36
	46.26
	GBP
	13:30:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFQV

	107
	46.24
	GBP
	13:30:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFR8

	148
	46.24
	GBP
	13:31:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFS1

	65
	46.24
	GBP
	13:31:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFT7

	152
	46.27
	GBP
	13:32:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFVZ

	134
	46.26
	GBP
	13:34:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFZO

	89
	46.26
	GBP
	13:34:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFZP

	127
	46.25
	GBP
	13:35:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVF1W

	134
	46.27
	GBP
	13:36:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVF4F

	195
	46.35
	GBP
	13:39:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFCF

	180
	46.32
	GBP
	13:40:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFE9

	36
	46.31
	GBP
	13:40:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CVFFW

	152
	46.33
	GBP
	13:42:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGJA

	112
	46.33
	GBP
	13:42:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGLU

	110
	46.32
	GBP
	13:42:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGMR

	166
	46.36
	GBP
	13:45:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGTF

	250
	46.35
	GBP
	13:47:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGX3

	168
	46.35
	GBP
	13:47:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG0L

	67
	46.34
	GBP
	13:48:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG04

	124
	46.38
	GBP
	13:48:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG2A

	23
	46.35
	GBP
	13:49:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG48

	50
	46.35
	GBP
	13:49:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG49

	79
	46.35
	GBP
	13:50:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWG4F

	205
	46.33
	GBP
	13:51:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGBG

	67
	46.32
	GBP
	13:52:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWGBA

	17
	46.33
	GBP
	13:53:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHGA

	44
	46.33
	GBP
	13:53:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHGB

	211
	46.31
	GBP
	13:55:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHLH

	195
	46.3
	GBP
	13:56:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHM4

	180
	46.28
	GBP
	13:57:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHRI

	59
	46.27
	GBP
	13:57:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHST

	46
	46.27
	GBP
	13:57:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHSV

	148
	46.25
	GBP
	14:00:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHY0

	36
	46.24
	GBP
	14:00:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHZ9

	185
	46.24
	GBP
	14:02:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWH5V

	65
	46.24
	GBP
	14:02:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWH5X

	37
	46.25
	GBP
	14:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWH7Q

	37
	46.25
	GBP
	14:03:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWH73

	37
	46.21
	GBP
	14:04:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWH91

	8
	46.2
	GBP
	14:04:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHB1

	29
	46.2
	GBP
	14:04:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHB2

	37
	46.2
	GBP
	14:05:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHBC

	35
	46.18
	GBP
	14:05:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWHDF

	82
	46.18
	GBP
	14:06:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIHK

	83
	46.2
	GBP
	14:07:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWII7

	193
	46.23
	GBP
	14:10:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIPO

	93
	46.25
	GBP
	14:11:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIS0

	186
	46.24
	GBP
	14:13:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIXW

	100
	46.24
	GBP
	14:13:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIX2

	150
	46.23
	GBP
	14:16:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWI29

	157
	46.24
	GBP
	14:18:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWIA7

	56
	46.24
	GBP
	14:22:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJG0

	198
	46.24
	GBP
	14:22:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJG1

	26
	46.23
	GBP
	14:22:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJHK

	133
	46.23
	GBP
	14:22:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJHL

	153
	46.22
	GBP
	14:22:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJHW

	263
	46.26
	GBP
	14:26:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJQN

	293
	46.25
	GBP
	14:29:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJ21

	236
	46.25
	GBP
	14:29:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJ25

	53
	46.26
	GBP
	14:30:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJ6U

	42
	46.25
	GBP
	14:30:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWJ9P

	296
	46.32
	GBP
	14:31:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKH6

	5
	46.3
	GBP
	14:31:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKJR

	106
	46.3
	GBP
	14:31:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKJS

	74
	46.32
	GBP
	14:31:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKKD

	55
	46.31
	GBP
	14:32:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKMK

	35
	46.3
	GBP
	14:32:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKMV

	41
	46.3
	GBP
	14:32:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKMW

	35
	46.3
	GBP
	14:32:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKMX

	75
	46.29
	GBP
	14:32:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKOJ

	154
	46.37
	GBP
	14:32:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKSX

	75
	46.37
	GBP
	14:34:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK2E

	34
	46.34
	GBP
	14:35:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK44

	34
	46.34
	GBP
	14:35:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK5S

	1
	46.34
	GBP
	14:35:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK5T

	39
	46.34
	GBP
	14:35:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK6F

	35
	46.33
	GBP
	14:35:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK7V

	138
	46.32
	GBP
	14:36:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWK78

	116
	46.28
	GBP
	14:36:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKBK

	46
	46.29
	GBP
	14:37:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKEW

	9
	46.29
	GBP
	14:37:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKEA

	45
	46.29
	GBP
	14:37:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWKEB

	42
	46.29
	GBP
	14:37:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLGK

	63
	46.33
	GBP
	14:37:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLGD

	168
	46.34
	GBP
	14:37:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLHV

	15
	46.36
	GBP
	14:39:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLMV

	31
	46.36
	GBP
	14:39:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLMW

	194
	46.36
	GBP
	14:39:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLPE

	131
	46.37
	GBP
	14:40:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLQ2

	26
	46.37
	GBP
	14:40:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLQ3

	136
	46.4
	GBP
	14:40:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLUO

	231
	46.39
	GBP
	14:43:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWL4A

	177
	46.37
	GBP
	14:44:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWL55

	513
	46.36
	GBP
	14:44:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWL61

	159
	46.38
	GBP
	14:44:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWL7C

	56
	46.37
	GBP
	14:44:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLAK

	93
	46.35
	GBP
	14:44:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLAY

	77
	46.34
	GBP
	14:45:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLCV

	83
	46.32
	GBP
	14:45:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLDE

	38
	46.31
	GBP
	14:45:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWLEQ

	76
	46.3
	GBP
	14:46:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMH8

	227
	46.29
	GBP
	14:47:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMKL

	190
	46.29
	GBP
	14:48:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMOX

	133
	46.28
	GBP
	14:48:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMR2

	55
	46.28
	GBP
	14:48:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMR7

	191
	46.26
	GBP
	14:49:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMVF

	128
	46.25
	GBP
	14:49:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMWI

	75
	46.26
	GBP
	14:50:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMY3

	30
	46.26
	GBP
	14:50:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMY4

	37
	46.25
	GBP
	14:50:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWM0O

	83
	46.28
	GBP
	14:50:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWM3K

	88
	46.29
	GBP
	14:51:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWM5R

	253
	46.36
	GBP
	14:53:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMD8

	246
	46.34
	GBP
	14:54:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWMFM

	58
	46.34
	GBP
	14:56:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNM4

	35
	46.28
	GBP
	14:58:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNSR

	36
	46.26
	GBP
	14:58:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNSD

	92
	46.29
	GBP
	15:00:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNV4

	21
	46.29
	GBP
	15:00:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNV8

	57
	46.29
	GBP
	15:00:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNV9

	75
	46.29
	GBP
	15:00:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNVA

	28
	46.24
	GBP
	15:00:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNYJ

	72
	46.24
	GBP
	15:00:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNYK

	16
	46.26
	GBP
	15:01:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN1S

	129
	46.26
	GBP
	15:01:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN1T

	26
	46.26
	GBP
	15:01:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN17

	48
	46.26
	GBP
	15:01:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN18

	183
	46.23
	GBP
	15:01:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN2J

	219
	46.22
	GBP
	15:02:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN4T

	17
	46.22
	GBP
	15:02:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN4U

	33
	46.21
	GBP
	15:02:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN4C

	42
	46.21
	GBP
	15:02:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN4D

	22
	46.22
	GBP
	15:02:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN6W

	13
	46.22
	GBP
	15:02:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN6X

	181
	46.19
	GBP
	15:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN7Z

	246
	46.19
	GBP
	15:03:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN75

	74
	46.22
	GBP
	15:03:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWN89

	65
	46.23
	GBP
	15:04:23
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNB3

	137
	46.26
	GBP
	15:04:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNBF

	116
	46.25
	GBP
	15:04:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNC2

	124
	46.26
	GBP
	15:05:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWND5

	37
	46.27
	GBP
	15:05:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNET

	40
	46.27
	GBP
	15:05:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWNE6

	175
	46.26
	GBP
	15:06:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOJL

	98
	46.26
	GBP
	15:07:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOMU

	93
	46.31
	GBP
	15:10:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOUF

	32
	46.31
	GBP
	15:10:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOV3

	5
	46.31
	GBP
	15:10:25
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOV4

	29
	46.3
	GBP
	15:10:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOVC

	7
	46.3
	GBP
	15:10:34
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOVD

	42
	46.3
	GBP
	15:10:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOW9

	42
	46.3
	GBP
	15:10:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOWA

	40
	46.3
	GBP
	15:11:05
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOXD

	90
	46.27
	GBP
	15:11:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOYL

	123
	46.27
	GBP
	15:11:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOYM

	47
	46.27
	GBP
	15:11:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOYN

	208
	46.26
	GBP
	15:11:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWOZ4

	533
	46.27
	GBP
	15:13:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWO5A

	239
	46.27
	GBP
	15:13:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWO6Q

	113
	46.24
	GBP
	15:13:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWO9T

	142
	46.21
	GBP
	15:14:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPG6

	48
	46.21
	GBP
	15:14:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPGD

	35
	46.14
	GBP
	15:16:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPQU

	34
	46.12
	GBP
	15:16:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPRU

	58
	46.11
	GBP
	15:17:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPR5

	426
	46.13
	GBP
	15:17:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPTS

	31
	46.13
	GBP
	15:17:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPVU

	36
	46.13
	GBP
	15:17:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPVV

	30
	46.13
	GBP
	15:17:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPVW

	67
	46.12
	GBP
	15:17:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPV3

	22
	46.13
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWP0E

	117
	46.13
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWP0F

	28
	46.13
	GBP
	15:19:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWP1G

	138
	46.13
	GBP
	15:21:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWP8W

	41
	46.13
	GBP
	15:21:53
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPBH

	2
	46.13
	GBP
	15:21:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPBZ

	38
	46.13
	GBP
	15:21:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPB1

	37
	46.13
	GBP
	15:22:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPBE

	38
	46.13
	GBP
	15:22:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPC4

	37
	46.13
	GBP
	15:22:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPDM

	37
	46.12
	GBP
	15:22:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPDT

	37
	46.12
	GBP
	15:22:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPDW

	34
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPFM

	58
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPFN

	34
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPFR

	16
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPFS

	42
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPF4

	316
	46.13
	GBP
	15:23:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWPF6

	68
	46.14
	GBP
	15:23:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQHO

	88
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:48
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQIJ

	87
	46.15
	GBP
	15:23:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQI9

	101
	46.14
	GBP
	15:24:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQNO

	40
	46.14
	GBP
	15:24:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQNR

	48
	46.15
	GBP
	15:24:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQNS

	53
	46.14
	GBP
	15:24:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQNT

	1
	46.18
	GBP
	15:26:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQSP

	50
	46.18
	GBP
	15:26:30
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQSQ

	3
	46.19
	GBP
	15:27:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQXJ

	50
	46.19
	GBP
	15:27:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQXK

	50
	46.19
	GBP
	15:27:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQXL

	38
	46.18
	GBP
	15:28:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ0G

	38
	46.18
	GBP
	15:28:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ0T

	28
	46.19
	GBP
	15:28:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ26

	8
	46.19
	GBP
	15:28:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ27

	44
	46.25
	GBP
	15:29:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ6B

	400
	46.25
	GBP
	15:29:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ6C

	44
	46.25
	GBP
	15:29:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ6D

	78
	46.25
	GBP
	15:29:44
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ6E

	56
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8Q

	58
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8T

	110
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8U

	78
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8V

	78
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8W

	127
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ8X

	65
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ9Q

	120
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ9R

	78
	46.24
	GBP
	15:30:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ9S

	47
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ97

	206
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQ98

	200
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQAT

	200
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQAU

	145
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQAZ

	70
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQA0

	30
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQA1

	35
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQA2

	70
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQA3

	30
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQA4

	52
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBW

	400
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBA

	78
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBB

	49
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBC

	53
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBD

	22
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBE

	49
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQBF

	22
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCG

	5
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCH

	27
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCI

	31
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCJ

	400
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCK

	59
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCP

	61
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCQ

	15
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCR

	32
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCS

	78
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCT

	56
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCU

	400
	46.23
	GBP
	15:30:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCV

	120
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCX

	47
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCY

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQCF

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQDJ

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQDL

	39
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQDW

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:30:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQD6

	26
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQDA

	14
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQDB

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQEW

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:10
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQEZ

	24
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQFN

	26
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:15
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQFO

	1
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQF1

	6
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQF2

	41
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQF3

	1
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQFB

	6
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQFE

	34
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWQFF

	1
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGG

	15
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGH

	7
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGI

	7
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGJ

	10
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGK

	4
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGS

	36
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:32
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGT

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRG9

	26
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGC

	14
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGD

	49
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRGE

	59
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRHX

	31
	46.22
	GBP
	15:31:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRHY

	100
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:04
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRHA

	3
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRHF

	36
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRIG

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRIH

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:16
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRI8

	38
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJH

	2
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:20
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJI

	63
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJ6

	131
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJ7

	15
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJ8

	16
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJ9

	3
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJA

	3
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJB

	18
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJC

	29
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRJF

	3
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRKG

	8
	46.22
	GBP
	15:32:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRKH

	263
	46.21
	GBP
	15:32:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRKK

	55
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRMG

	78
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRMH

	42
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:33
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRMI

	50
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:38
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRMM

	40
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRMS

	39
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:46
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRM1

	40
	46.21
	GBP
	15:33:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRNX

	327
	46.19
	GBP
	15:33:50
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRNY

	42
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:27
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWROF

	32
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRPY

	8
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:31
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRPZ

	39
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRP4

	19
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRP6

	21
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRP7

	40
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRPA

	4
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQG

	36
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQH

	40
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQ4

	20
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQ8

	13
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQ9

	7
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRQA

	39
	46.19
	GBP
	15:34:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRRO

	10
	46.19
	GBP
	15:35:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRR4

	30
	46.19
	GBP
	15:35:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRR5

	8
	46.19
	GBP
	15:35:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRR6

	32
	46.19
	GBP
	15:35:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRR7

	123
	46.2
	GBP
	15:35:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRUP

	29
	46.2
	GBP
	15:35:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRUF

	97
	46.2
	GBP
	15:35:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRVG

	50
	46.2
	GBP
	15:35:37
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRVH

	192
	46.22
	GBP
	15:35:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRV0

	92
	46.22
	GBP
	15:35:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRV1

	150
	46.21
	GBP
	15:35:54
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRVB

	226
	46.21
	GBP
	15:35:57
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRWH

	22
	46.21
	GBP
	15:36:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRZY

	15
	46.21
	GBP
	15:36:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRZZ

	40
	46.2
	GBP
	15:36:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRZB

	40
	46.2
	GBP
	15:36:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRZF

	109
	46.23
	GBP
	15:37:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR00

	54
	46.23
	GBP
	15:37:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR08

	98
	46.23
	GBP
	15:37:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR09

	65
	46.23
	GBP
	15:37:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR0A

	28
	46.23
	GBP
	15:37:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR0B

	84
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR17

	40
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR1B

	23
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR2P

	17
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:47
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR2Q

	65
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR2D

	44
	46.22
	GBP
	15:37:58
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR2E

	373
	46.2
	GBP
	15:38:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR30

	162
	46.2
	GBP
	15:38:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR5K

	614
	46.25
	GBP
	15:39:55
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWR89

	131
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA0

	66
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA1

	120
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA2

	78
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA3

	97
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA4

	43
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:42
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRA8

	34
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:45
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRAB

	122
	46.25
	GBP
	15:40:56
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRBV

	34
	46.24
	GBP
	15:40:59
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRBY

	3
	46.24
	GBP
	15:41:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRBZ

	41
	46.24
	GBP
	15:41:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWRB0

	9
	46.25
	GBP
	15:42:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWREJ

	38
	46.29
	GBP
	15:43:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSGO

	97
	46.29
	GBP
	15:43:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSGP

	27
	46.28
	GBP
	15:43:19
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSGQ

	144
	46.27
	GBP
	15:43:22
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSG1

	341
	46.27
	GBP
	15:45:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSML

	39
	46.28
	GBP
	15:46:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSRU

	97
	46.28
	GBP
	15:46:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSRW

	42
	46.28
	GBP
	15:46:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSSI

	97
	46.28
	GBP
	15:46:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSSJ

	131
	46.28
	GBP
	15:46:24
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSSK

	284
	46.27
	GBP
	15:47:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSXA

	54
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZM

	120
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZN

	125
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:06
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZO

	7
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZP

	13
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZV

	3
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:08
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZW

	2
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:09
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZX

	267
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSZ5

	56
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4T

	100
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4U

	97
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4V

	97
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4W

	31
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4X

	56
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4Y

	97
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:35
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS4Z

	31
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS42

	97
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS43

	56
	46.26
	GBP
	15:48:36
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS44

	2
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6J

	6
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6K

	61
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:49
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6L

	4
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6V

	4
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6W

	59
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:51
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6X

	31
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6Y

	58
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS6Z

	31
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS60

	22
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS61

	31
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS62

	31
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS66

	24
	46.27
	GBP
	15:48:52
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS67

	1
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS7P

	51
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:00
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS7Q

	400
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:02
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS7W

	31
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS7Z

	52
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:03
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS70

	400
	46.27
	GBP
	15:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS74

	163
	46.26
	GBP
	15:49:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWS75

	18
	46.29
	GBP
	15:50:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSA0

	144
	46.29
	GBP
	15:50:18
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSA1

	21
	46.3
	GBP
	15:50:43
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSB1

	164
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSCD

	128
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDG

	47
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDH

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:11
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDI

	47
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDJ

	50
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDK

	48
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDL

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDM

	3
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDP

	93
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDQ

	93
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDR

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:12
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDS

	6
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD0

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD1

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:13
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD2

	66
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD6

	53
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD7

	18
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:17
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSD8

	55
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:21
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSDC

	100
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSFK

	144
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:39
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSFL

	4
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSFM

	97
	46.31
	GBP
	15:51:40
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSFN

	138
	46.3
	GBP
	15:51:41
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWSFR

	77
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:14
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTHQ

	8
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTH6

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTH7

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTH8

	62
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTH9

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTHA

	97
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTHB

	58
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:26
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTHC

	98
	46.3
	GBP
	15:52:28
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTHE

	138
	46.31
	GBP
	15:53:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTJL

	97
	46.31
	GBP
	15:53:01
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWTJM

	410
	46.36
	GBP
	16:17:07
	London Stock Exchange
	OI6J7CWVD0





	Euronext Dublin



	Number of Shares 
	Price Per Share (EUR)
	Currency
	Trade Time
	Trading Venue
	MatchID

	36
	53.96
	EUR
	08:00:20
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080820481

	38
	53.96
	EUR
	08:00:21
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080820737

	51
	53.96
	EUR
	08:00:23
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080820993

	59
	53.92
	EUR
	08:00:24
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080821249

	38
	53.84
	EUR
	08:00:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080822785

	102
	53.92
	EUR
	08:00:47
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080825857

	99
	53.92
	EUR
	08:00:47
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080826113

	97
	53.9
	EUR
	08:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080826881

	99
	53.88
	EUR
	08:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080827393

	18
	53.88
	EUR
	08:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080827649

	120
	53.86
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080828161

	87
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080829185

	12
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080829441

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080829697

	87
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080830209

	12
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080830465

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	08:01:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080830721

	99
	53.8
	EUR
	08:01:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080831233

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	08:01:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080831489

	104
	53.98
	EUR
	08:01:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080835073

	99
	53.98
	EUR
	08:01:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080835329

	125
	53.98
	EUR
	08:01:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080835585

	67
	53.98
	EUR
	08:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080836097

	55
	54.02
	EUR
	08:02:11
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080838145

	12
	54.02
	EUR
	08:02:11
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080838401

	92
	54.04
	EUR
	08:02:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080839169

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:02:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080839425

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:02:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080839681

	125
	54.02
	EUR
	08:02:40
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080840193

	99
	54.02
	EUR
	08:02:40
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080840449

	303
	54.04
	EUR
	08:03:38
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080841217

	117
	54.02
	EUR
	08:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080842753

	99
	54.02
	EUR
	08:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080843009

	102
	54.02
	EUR
	08:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080843265

	23
	54.02
	EUR
	08:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080843521

	104
	54.04
	EUR
	08:04:13
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080843777

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:04:13
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080844033

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:04:13
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080844289

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:04:20
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080844545

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:04:20
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080844801

	125
	54.08
	EUR
	08:04:30
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080846081

	125
	54.08
	EUR
	08:04:54
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080846337

	99
	54.08
	EUR
	08:04:54
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080846593

	121
	54.04
	EUR
	08:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080847617

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080847873

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080848129

	94
	54.02
	EUR
	08:05:09
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080848897

	120
	54
	EUR
	08:05:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080849409

	102
	54
	EUR
	08:05:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080849665

	99
	54
	EUR
	08:05:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080849921

	125
	54
	EUR
	08:05:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080850177

	90
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:24
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080850689

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:24
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080850945

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080851201

	102
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080851457

	105
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080851713

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080851969

	50
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080852225

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080852481

	186
	54.06
	EUR
	08:06:28
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080853249

	99
	54.02
	EUR
	08:06:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080854017

	101
	54.08
	EUR
	08:07:25
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080855809

	181
	54.12
	EUR
	08:08:09
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080856577

	400
	54.12
	EUR
	08:08:56
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080856833

	116
	54.12
	EUR
	08:08:56
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080857089

	89
	54.12
	EUR
	08:09:53
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080858113

	237
	54.12
	EUR
	08:09:53
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080858369

	286
	54.1
	EUR
	08:10:41
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080858881

	102
	54.1
	EUR
	08:10:41
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080859137

	102
	54.1
	EUR
	08:10:42
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080859393

	125
	54.1
	EUR
	08:10:46
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080859649

	270
	54.08
	EUR
	08:10:55
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080860161

	45
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:24
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080860929

	45
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:27
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080861185

	18
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:30
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080861441

	26
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:30
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080861697

	44
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:33
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080861953

	35
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080862209

	9
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080862465

	44
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:39
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080862721

	125
	54.12
	EUR
	08:12:50
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080863489

	231
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:14
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080864257

	238
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:14
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080864513

	125
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:14
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080865793

	105
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:14
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080866049

	99
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:14
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080866305

	104
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:15
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080866561

	100
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:15
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080866817

	261
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:15
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080867073

	38
	54.08
	EUR
	08:14:46
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080867841

	62
	54.1
	EUR
	08:14:55
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080870145

	334
	54.1
	EUR
	08:14:55
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080870401

	125
	54.1
	EUR
	08:14:55
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080870657

	51
	54.1
	EUR
	08:14:55
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080870913

	45
	54.1
	EUR
	08:14:58
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080871169

	8
	54.1
	EUR
	08:15:01
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080871425

	32
	54.1
	EUR
	08:15:01
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080871681

	325
	54.06
	EUR
	08:15:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080872193

	924
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080873473

	150
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080873985

	149
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080874241

	150
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080874497

	125
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080874753

	733
	54.04
	EUR
	08:16:00
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080875009

	426
	54
	EUR
	08:16:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080875265

	324
	54
	EUR
	08:17:18
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080878593

	303
	54.02
	EUR
	08:18:19
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080879361

	7
	54.02
	EUR
	08:18:19
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080879617

	362
	54
	EUR
	08:18:27
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080880385

	22
	54
	EUR
	08:18:27
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080880641

	409
	53.98
	EUR
	08:18:56
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080881153

	366
	54
	EUR
	08:20:35
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080883713

	150
	54
	EUR
	08:20:35
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080883969

	125
	54
	EUR
	08:20:35
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080884225

	149
	54
	EUR
	08:20:35
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080884481

	150
	54
	EUR
	08:20:35
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080884737

	197
	53.98
	EUR
	08:20:51
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080884993

	91
	54.1
	EUR
	08:21:21
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080888065

	121
	54.1
	EUR
	08:21:21
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080888321

	111
	54.1
	EUR
	08:23:36
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080890881

	111
	54.08
	EUR
	08:23:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080891137

	174
	54.08
	EUR
	08:23:48
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080891393

	104
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:10
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080892161

	282
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:10
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080892417

	25
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080893185

	313
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080893441

	150
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080893697

	111
	54.06
	EUR
	08:24:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080893953

	415
	54.04
	EUR
	08:26:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080894977

	233
	54.1
	EUR
	08:29:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080897281

	149
	54.1
	EUR
	08:29:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080897537

	109
	54.1
	EUR
	08:29:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080897793

	200
	54.1
	EUR
	08:29:43
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080898049

	71
	54.1
	EUR
	08:30:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080899073

	200
	54.1
	EUR
	08:30:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080899329

	31
	54.1
	EUR
	08:30:02
	Euronext Dublin
	2023080899585

	48
	54.1
	EUR
	08:30:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808102401

	615
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808102913

	150
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808103681

	149
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808103937

	150
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808104193

	150
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808104449

	251
	54.08
	EUR
	08:30:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808104705

	99
	54.04
	EUR
	08:30:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808104961

	9
	54.04
	EUR
	08:30:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808107265

	148
	54.04
	EUR
	08:30:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808107521

	200
	54.04
	EUR
	08:30:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808107777

	460
	54.04
	EUR
	08:31:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808109057

	181
	54.04
	EUR
	08:32:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808111617

	4
	54.06
	EUR
	08:32:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808112641

	223
	54.06
	EUR
	08:32:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808112897

	272
	54.04
	EUR
	08:32:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808114433

	180
	54.08
	EUR
	08:32:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808116993

	121
	54.08
	EUR
	08:32:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808117249

	34
	54.08
	EUR
	08:33:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808118529

	61
	54.08
	EUR
	08:33:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808119041

	83
	54.14
	EUR
	08:34:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808121089

	434
	54.12
	EUR
	08:34:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808123137

	550
	54.12
	EUR
	08:34:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808123393

	364
	54.14
	EUR
	08:36:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808127233

	359
	54.14
	EUR
	08:36:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808127489

	41
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808130049

	588
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808130305

	125
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808130561

	188
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808130817

	188
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808131073

	139
	54.12
	EUR
	08:36:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808131329

	24
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808135681

	402
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808135937

	176
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808136193

	188
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808136449

	186
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808136705

	65
	54.08
	EUR
	08:38:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808136961

	276
	54.06
	EUR
	08:38:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808137729

	49
	54.06
	EUR
	08:39:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808138753

	155
	54.06
	EUR
	08:39:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808139009

	69
	54.06
	EUR
	08:39:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808141057

	38
	54.06
	EUR
	08:39:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808142593

	52
	54.04
	EUR
	08:39:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808143105

	269
	54.04
	EUR
	08:39:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808143361

	156
	54
	EUR
	08:40:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808143873

	93
	54
	EUR
	08:40:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808144129

	134
	53.96
	EUR
	08:40:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808144385

	147
	53.94
	EUR
	08:40:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808145921

	95
	53.9
	EUR
	08:40:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808146945

	69
	53.9
	EUR
	08:40:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808147201

	60
	53.96
	EUR
	08:42:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808151041

	34
	53.96
	EUR
	08:42:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808151297

	459
	53.96
	EUR
	08:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808152321

	188
	53.96
	EUR
	08:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808152577

	63
	53.96
	EUR
	08:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808152833

	41
	54
	EUR
	08:47:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808153345

	100
	54
	EUR
	08:47:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808153601

	131
	54
	EUR
	08:47:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808153857

	40
	54
	EUR
	08:47:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808154113

	3
	53.98
	EUR
	08:47:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808155137

	186
	54
	EUR
	08:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808156929

	188
	54
	EUR
	08:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808157185

	188
	54
	EUR
	08:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808157441

	125
	54
	EUR
	08:49:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808157697

	273
	54.02
	EUR
	08:49:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808161025

	8
	54.02
	EUR
	08:49:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808161281

	140
	54
	EUR
	08:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808161793

	129
	54
	EUR
	08:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808162049

	62
	54
	EUR
	08:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808162305

	37
	54
	EUR
	08:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808162561

	341
	54
	EUR
	08:50:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808162817

	222
	53.98
	EUR
	08:50:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808163329

	224
	53.98
	EUR
	08:50:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808163585

	405
	53.98
	EUR
	08:50:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808163841

	75
	53.98
	EUR
	08:51:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808164865

	138
	53.98
	EUR
	08:52:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808167425

	305
	54.02
	EUR
	08:54:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808169729

	63
	54.02
	EUR
	08:54:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808169985

	249
	54.04
	EUR
	08:57:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808172545

	120
	54.04
	EUR
	08:58:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808173057

	114
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808174337

	352
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808174593

	125
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808175617

	125
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808175873

	200
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808176129

	125
	54.06
	EUR
	08:58:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808176385

	48
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808176897

	356
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808177153

	9
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808177409

	186
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808178177

	125
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808178433

	188
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808178689

	35
	54.06
	EUR
	08:59:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808178945

	186
	54.04
	EUR
	08:59:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808179713

	83
	54.08
	EUR
	09:00:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808180481

	108
	54.12
	EUR
	09:00:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808184321

	244
	54.14
	EUR
	09:01:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808184833

	200
	54.14
	EUR
	09:01:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808185089

	125
	54.14
	EUR
	09:01:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808185345

	13
	54.14
	EUR
	09:01:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808185601

	39
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808185857

	39
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808186113

	39
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808186369

	40
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808186625

	31
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808186881

	8
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808187137

	40
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808187393

	39
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808187649

	40
	54.12
	EUR
	09:01:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808187905

	39
	54.12
	EUR
	09:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808188161

	103
	54.1
	EUR
	09:02:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808188929

	165
	54.1
	EUR
	09:02:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808189185

	156
	54.1
	EUR
	09:02:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808189441

	268
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808191745

	100
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808192001

	223
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808193537

	316
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808193793

	66
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808194049

	125
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808194305

	345
	54.08
	EUR
	09:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808194561

	212
	54.08
	EUR
	09:03:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808195585

	36
	54.08
	EUR
	09:03:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808195841

	182
	54.08
	EUR
	09:03:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808196097

	28
	54.08
	EUR
	09:03:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808196609

	143
	54.06
	EUR
	09:04:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808197633

	59
	54.06
	EUR
	09:04:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808197889

	125
	54.06
	EUR
	09:04:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808198145

	190
	54.06
	EUR
	09:04:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808198401

	5
	54.04
	EUR
	09:04:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808199681

	964
	54.04
	EUR
	09:04:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808199937

	250
	54.02
	EUR
	09:04:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808201217

	79
	54.02
	EUR
	09:04:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808201473

	185
	54
	EUR
	09:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808202497

	200
	54
	EUR
	09:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808202753

	59
	54
	EUR
	09:05:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808203009

	260
	54.02
	EUR
	09:06:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808204289

	188
	54.02
	EUR
	09:06:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808206337

	110
	54.02
	EUR
	09:06:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808207105

	25
	54
	EUR
	09:06:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808209153

	18
	54
	EUR
	09:06:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808209409

	208
	53.98
	EUR
	09:07:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808209921

	125
	53.98
	EUR
	09:07:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808210177

	13
	53.98
	EUR
	09:07:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808210433

	12
	53.96
	EUR
	09:07:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808211201

	140
	53.96
	EUR
	09:07:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808211457

	97
	53.96
	EUR
	09:07:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808212737

	128
	53.94
	EUR
	09:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808214529

	21
	53.94
	EUR
	09:08:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808214785

	62
	53.92
	EUR
	09:08:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808215553

	173
	53.9
	EUR
	09:08:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808216321

	355
	53.92
	EUR
	09:09:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808221953

	73
	53.92
	EUR
	09:10:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808222465

	175
	53.92
	EUR
	09:10:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808222977

	126
	53.92
	EUR
	09:10:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808223233

	125
	53.92
	EUR
	09:10:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808223489

	342
	53.92
	EUR
	09:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808224769

	60
	53.92
	EUR
	09:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808225025

	179
	53.9
	EUR
	09:11:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808226817

	114
	53.9
	EUR
	09:11:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808227073

	179
	53.88
	EUR
	09:12:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808227585

	200
	53.9
	EUR
	09:12:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808230401

	192
	53.9
	EUR
	09:14:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808231425

	38
	53.88
	EUR
	09:15:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808231937

	42
	53.88
	EUR
	09:15:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808232193

	34
	53.88
	EUR
	09:15:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808232961

	777
	53.86
	EUR
	09:15:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808233473

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	09:15:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808235777

	158
	53.84
	EUR
	09:16:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808237057

	76
	53.82
	EUR
	09:16:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808238081

	41
	53.84
	EUR
	09:18:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808238593

	582
	53.82
	EUR
	09:18:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808238849

	467
	53.8
	EUR
	09:19:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808242433

	99
	53.78
	EUR
	09:19:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808246529

	159
	53.78
	EUR
	09:19:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808246785

	178
	53.78
	EUR
	09:20:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808247297

	83
	53.76
	EUR
	09:20:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808248833

	356
	53.74
	EUR
	09:21:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808250369

	359
	53.74
	EUR
	09:22:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808251137

	60
	53.72
	EUR
	09:22:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808252417

	80
	53.72
	EUR
	09:22:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808252673

	100
	53.72
	EUR
	09:22:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808252929

	96
	53.72
	EUR
	09:22:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808253185

	144
	53.72
	EUR
	09:22:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808253441

	1000
	53.72
	EUR
	09:25:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808260353

	56
	53.72
	EUR
	09:25:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808260609

	157
	53.72
	EUR
	09:26:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808261889

	462
	53.7
	EUR
	09:27:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808263169

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	09:27:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808263425

	94
	53.7
	EUR
	09:27:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808263681

	31
	53.7
	EUR
	09:27:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808263937

	15
	53.7
	EUR
	09:27:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808264193

	157
	53.68
	EUR
	09:27:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808265985

	130
	53.66
	EUR
	09:28:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808266497

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	09:31:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808270337

	186
	53.7
	EUR
	09:31:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808270593

	1
	53.74
	EUR
	09:31:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808271873

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808272385

	188
	53.78
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808272641

	188
	53.78
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808272897

	76
	53.78
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808273153

	1000
	53.76
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808273409

	23
	53.76
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808273665

	201
	53.76
	EUR
	09:32:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808273921

	3
	53.72
	EUR
	09:33:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808277249

	145
	53.72
	EUR
	09:33:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808277505

	411
	53.76
	EUR
	09:35:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808281345

	228
	53.76
	EUR
	09:35:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808281601

	38
	53.8
	EUR
	09:37:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808282369

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	09:37:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808282625

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	09:37:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808282881

	36
	53.78
	EUR
	09:38:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808283137

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	09:38:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808284161

	62
	53.76
	EUR
	09:38:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808284417

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	09:39:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808284673

	96
	53.76
	EUR
	09:39:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808284929

	147
	53.74
	EUR
	09:39:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808285953

	417
	53.74
	EUR
	09:39:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808286209

	325
	53.72
	EUR
	09:40:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808287745

	8
	53.72
	EUR
	09:40:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808288001

	37
	53.78
	EUR
	09:41:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808288769

	36
	53.78
	EUR
	09:42:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808289025

	40
	53.76
	EUR
	09:42:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808289281

	35
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808290305

	36
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808290561

	37
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808290817

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808291073

	35
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808291329

	37
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808291585

	16
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808291841

	22
	53.78
	EUR
	09:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808292097

	6
	53.86
	EUR
	09:48:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808299521

	48
	53.88
	EUR
	09:48:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808300545

	545
	53.88
	EUR
	09:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808300801

	1268
	53.88
	EUR
	09:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808301057

	30
	53.88
	EUR
	09:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808301313

	599
	53.88
	EUR
	09:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808301569

	169
	53.88
	EUR
	09:49:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808302337

	234
	53.88
	EUR
	09:50:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808303873

	108
	53.88
	EUR
	09:50:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808304129

	130
	53.88
	EUR
	09:50:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808304385

	40
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808308225

	34
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808308481

	1
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808308737

	41
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808308993

	25
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808309249

	16
	53.86
	EUR
	09:53:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808309505

	44
	53.88
	EUR
	09:55:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808310273

	754
	53.88
	EUR
	09:55:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808310529

	294
	53.88
	EUR
	09:55:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808310785

	125
	53.88
	EUR
	09:55:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808311041

	306
	53.88
	EUR
	09:55:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808311297

	125
	53.9
	EUR
	09:59:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808316417

	15
	53.94
	EUR
	10:00:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808320001

	200
	53.94
	EUR
	10:00:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808320257

	269
	53.94
	EUR
	10:00:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808321025

	192
	53.94
	EUR
	10:00:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808321281

	153
	53.92
	EUR
	10:00:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808321793

	450
	53.92
	EUR
	10:01:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808322049

	150
	53.92
	EUR
	10:01:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808322305

	325
	53.92
	EUR
	10:01:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808322817

	483
	53.92
	EUR
	10:01:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808323073

	260
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808324097

	140
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808324353

	260
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808324609

	240
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808324865

	291
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808325377

	125
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808325633

	304
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808325889

	23
	53.92
	EUR
	10:02:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808326145

	153
	53.9
	EUR
	10:02:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808328961

	157
	53.88
	EUR
	10:02:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808334337

	589
	53.88
	EUR
	10:05:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808335873

	73
	53.88
	EUR
	10:06:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808340481

	275
	53.88
	EUR
	10:06:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808340993

	302
	53.88
	EUR
	10:06:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808341249

	150
	53.84
	EUR
	10:07:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808342273

	300
	53.84
	EUR
	10:07:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808342529

	137
	53.84
	EUR
	10:07:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808342785

	1
	53.84
	EUR
	10:07:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808343041

	834
	53.82
	EUR
	10:08:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808345089

	566
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808345345

	33
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808345601

	55
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808346113

	657
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808346369

	19
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808346625

	322
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808346881

	258
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808347137

	64
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808347393

	11
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808347649

	67
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808347905

	48
	53.8
	EUR
	10:08:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808348161

	14
	53.8
	EUR
	10:09:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808350721

	297
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808350977

	173
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808351233

	638
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808351489

	294
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808351745

	295
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808352001

	10
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808352257

	347
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808352513

	291
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808352769

	308
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808353025

	692
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808353281

	599
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808353537

	367
	53.8
	EUR
	10:10:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808353793

	68
	53.78
	EUR
	10:11:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808355073

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	10:11:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808355329

	288
	53.76
	EUR
	10:11:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808356097

	157
	53.76
	EUR
	10:11:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808356353

	259
	53.76
	EUR
	10:11:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808356609

	400
	53.74
	EUR
	10:13:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808357377

	309
	53.74
	EUR
	10:13:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808357633

	25
	53.74
	EUR
	10:13:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808357889

	404
	53.74
	EUR
	10:13:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808359425

	97
	53.74
	EUR
	10:13:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808359681

	175
	53.72
	EUR
	10:13:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808360961

	115
	53.72
	EUR
	10:13:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808361217

	145
	53.7
	EUR
	10:14:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808361473

	185
	53.7
	EUR
	10:14:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808361985

	105
	53.7
	EUR
	10:14:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808362241

	96
	53.68
	EUR
	10:14:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808363777

	81
	53.66
	EUR
	10:15:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808364289

	63
	53.64
	EUR
	10:15:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808364545

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	10:17:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808369665

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	10:17:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808370433

	66
	53.7
	EUR
	10:18:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808370689

	150
	53.7
	EUR
	10:19:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808371969

	353
	53.7
	EUR
	10:19:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808372225

	20
	53.7
	EUR
	10:19:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808372481

	715
	53.7
	EUR
	10:19:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808372993

	101
	53.7
	EUR
	10:19:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808373249

	153
	53.68
	EUR
	10:19:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808374017

	379
	53.82
	EUR
	10:22:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808390401

	135
	53.82
	EUR
	10:22:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808390913

	481
	53.82
	EUR
	10:22:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808391681

	206
	53.82
	EUR
	10:22:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808391937

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	10:22:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808392705

	133
	53.78
	EUR
	10:22:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808393217

	377
	53.8
	EUR
	10:23:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808396801

	111
	53.8
	EUR
	10:24:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808398081

	78
	53.8
	EUR
	10:24:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808398337

	118
	53.8
	EUR
	10:24:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808398593

	290
	53.78
	EUR
	10:25:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808402689

	209
	53.78
	EUR
	10:25:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808402945

	22
	53.76
	EUR
	10:25:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808403201

	84
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808403969

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808404225

	400
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808404481

	144
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808404737

	32
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808404993

	132
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808405249

	41
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808405505

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808405761

	449
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808406273

	437
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808406529

	113
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808406785

	37
	53.74
	EUR
	10:25:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808407041

	307
	53.78
	EUR
	10:26:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808409601

	30
	53.78
	EUR
	10:26:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808409857

	169
	53.78
	EUR
	10:26:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808410113

	78
	53.76
	EUR
	10:26:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808410881

	204
	53.76
	EUR
	10:27:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808411905

	78
	53.76
	EUR
	10:27:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808412417

	86
	53.76
	EUR
	10:28:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808413441

	84
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808413697

	444
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808413953

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808414209

	331
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808414465

	15
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808414721

	400
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808414977

	600
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808415233

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808415489

	274
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808415745

	148
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808416001

	224
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808416257

	422
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808416513

	77
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808416769

	13
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808417025

	268
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808417281

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808417537

	273
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808417793

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808418049

	404
	53.74
	EUR
	10:29:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808418305

	11
	53.76
	EUR
	10:30:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808419329

	292
	53.74
	EUR
	10:31:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808420609

	149
	53.74
	EUR
	10:31:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808420865

	34
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808422913

	40
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808423169

	43
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808423425

	45
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808423681

	37
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808423937

	10
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808424193

	49
	53.74
	EUR
	10:32:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808424449

	745
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808427265

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808427521

	294
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808427777

	295
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808428033

	217
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808428289

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808428545

	37
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808428801

	11
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808429057

	26
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808429313

	38
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808429569

	37
	53.72
	EUR
	10:36:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808429825

	214
	53.7
	EUR
	10:36:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808430337

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808430849

	38
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808431105

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808431361

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808431617

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808431873

	38
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808432129

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808432385

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:37:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808432641

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:38:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808432897

	38
	53.7
	EUR
	10:38:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808433153

	37
	53.7
	EUR
	10:38:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808433409

	638
	53.76
	EUR
	10:39:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808441089

	552
	53.76
	EUR
	10:39:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808441601

	564
	53.76
	EUR
	10:41:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808443649

	736
	53.82
	EUR
	10:44:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808452609

	294
	53.82
	EUR
	10:44:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808453121

	125
	53.82
	EUR
	10:44:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808453377

	100
	53.82
	EUR
	10:44:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808453633

	45
	53.8
	EUR
	10:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808453889

	36
	53.8
	EUR
	10:49:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808456705

	31
	53.8
	EUR
	10:50:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808458241

	144
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808458497

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808458753

	93
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808459009

	202
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808459265

	294
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808459521

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	10:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808459777

	1305
	53.8
	EUR
	10:52:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808461057

	447
	53.8
	EUR
	10:52:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808461825

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	10:52:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808462081

	42
	53.8
	EUR
	10:53:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808462337

	5
	53.8
	EUR
	10:53:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808462593

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	10:53:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808462849

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	10:53:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808463105

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	10:53:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808463361

	798
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808463873

	194
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808464129

	390
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808465665

	100
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808465921

	350
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808466433

	369
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808466945

	400
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808467201

	173
	53.78
	EUR
	10:53:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808467457

	542
	53.76
	EUR
	10:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808468737

	239
	53.76
	EUR
	10:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808468993

	294
	53.76
	EUR
	10:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808469505

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	10:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808469761

	167
	53.76
	EUR
	10:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808470017

	16
	53.8
	EUR
	10:56:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808474369

	273
	53.8
	EUR
	10:56:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808474625

	326
	53.8
	EUR
	10:56:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808474881

	127
	53.8
	EUR
	10:56:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808475137

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	10:56:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808475393

	125
	53.82
	EUR
	10:57:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808475905

	294
	53.84
	EUR
	10:58:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808476417

	1
	53.84
	EUR
	10:58:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808476673

	307
	53.84
	EUR
	10:58:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808476929

	1614
	53.84
	EUR
	10:59:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808477953

	120
	53.84
	EUR
	10:59:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808478209

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808478465

	317
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808478721

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808478977

	117
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808479233

	200
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808479489

	286
	53.84
	EUR
	11:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808479745

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	11:01:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808480001

	5
	53.84
	EUR
	11:01:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808480257

	37
	53.84
	EUR
	11:01:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808480513

	845
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808481025

	52
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808481281

	24
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808482049

	633
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808482305

	369
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808482561

	125
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808482817

	153
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808483329

	492
	53.82
	EUR
	11:01:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808483585

	297
	53.8
	EUR
	11:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808484097

	150
	53.8
	EUR
	11:02:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808484609

	198
	53.78
	EUR
	11:02:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808485121

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	11:03:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808486145

	44
	53.82
	EUR
	11:07:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808490753

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	11:07:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808491009

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	11:07:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808491265

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:07:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808491777

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:07:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808492033

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808492289

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808492545

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808492801

	36
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808493057

	35
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808493313

	46
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808493569

	47
	53.8
	EUR
	11:08:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808493825

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	11:08:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808495361

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	11:08:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808495617

	537
	53.78
	EUR
	11:09:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808496385

	86
	53.8
	EUR
	11:09:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808496897

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	11:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808497153

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	11:09:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808497409

	66
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808497665

	37
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808497921

	78
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808498177

	84
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808498433

	37
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808498689

	37
	53.8
	EUR
	11:10:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808498945

	36
	53.8
	EUR
	11:11:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808499201

	134
	53.78
	EUR
	11:11:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808499713

	281
	53.78
	EUR
	11:11:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808499969

	259
	53.78
	EUR
	11:11:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808500225

	100
	53.78
	EUR
	11:11:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808500481

	230
	53.76
	EUR
	11:12:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808503041

	459
	53.76
	EUR
	11:12:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808503297

	146
	53.76
	EUR
	11:12:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808503553

	378
	53.76
	EUR
	11:12:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808503809

	244
	53.74
	EUR
	11:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808505857

	527
	53.74
	EUR
	11:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808506113

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	11:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808506369

	365
	53.74
	EUR
	11:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808506625

	254
	53.74
	EUR
	11:13:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808506881

	427
	53.76
	EUR
	11:15:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808509441

	254
	53.76
	EUR
	11:15:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808509697

	105
	53.8
	EUR
	11:18:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808512001

	111
	53.74
	EUR
	11:23:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808516609

	232
	53.74
	EUR
	11:23:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808516865

	31
	53.76
	EUR
	11:23:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808518145

	688
	53.76
	EUR
	11:23:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808518401

	126
	53.74
	EUR
	11:24:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808518913

	332
	53.74
	EUR
	11:24:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808519169

	48
	53.76
	EUR
	11:25:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808519937

	408
	53.76
	EUR
	11:25:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808520193

	57
	53.78
	EUR
	11:27:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808523777

	332
	53.78
	EUR
	11:27:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808524033

	151
	53.78
	EUR
	11:27:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808524545

	1225
	53.76
	EUR
	11:27:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808524801

	184
	53.74
	EUR
	11:28:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808525825

	73
	53.72
	EUR
	11:28:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808527105

	72
	53.7
	EUR
	11:28:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808527617

	168
	53.72
	EUR
	11:30:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808530433

	199
	53.72
	EUR
	11:30:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808530689

	174
	53.7
	EUR
	11:30:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808531201

	38
	53.68
	EUR
	11:30:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808531713

	20
	53.66
	EUR
	11:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808533505

	13
	53.66
	EUR
	11:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808533761

	130
	53.7
	EUR
	11:32:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808536833

	237
	53.7
	EUR
	11:32:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808537089

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	11:32:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808537345

	175
	53.7
	EUR
	11:33:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808538881

	93
	53.7
	EUR
	11:33:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808539137

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	11:33:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808539393

	56
	53.7
	EUR
	11:33:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808539649

	481
	53.68
	EUR
	11:34:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808541697

	37
	53.68
	EUR
	11:34:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808541953

	183
	53.68
	EUR
	11:35:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808542465

	134
	53.68
	EUR
	11:35:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808542977

	310
	53.66
	EUR
	11:36:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808543233

	70
	53.66
	EUR
	11:36:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808543489

	76
	53.66
	EUR
	11:36:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808543745

	204
	53.66
	EUR
	11:37:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808544257

	269
	53.64
	EUR
	11:38:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808545281

	36
	53.64
	EUR
	11:41:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808546305

	37
	53.64
	EUR
	11:41:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808546561

	57
	53.64
	EUR
	11:41:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808546817

	37
	53.64
	EUR
	11:41:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808547073

	37
	53.64
	EUR
	11:41:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808547329

	32
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808549889

	150
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808550145

	132
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808550401

	444
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808550657

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808551169

	162
	53.68
	EUR
	11:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808551425

	275
	53.7
	EUR
	11:47:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808552193

	554
	53.7
	EUR
	11:47:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808552449

	706
	53.68
	EUR
	11:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808553473

	263
	53.68
	EUR
	11:50:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808553729

	576
	53.64
	EUR
	11:50:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808556033

	72
	53.64
	EUR
	11:52:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808556801

	39
	53.64
	EUR
	11:52:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808557057

	39
	53.64
	EUR
	11:52:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808558081

	85
	53.62
	EUR
	11:52:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808559617

	173
	53.62
	EUR
	11:52:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808559873

	14
	53.6
	EUR
	11:53:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808561409

	125
	53.6
	EUR
	11:53:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808561665

	203
	53.58
	EUR
	11:53:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808562945

	39
	53.58
	EUR
	11:53:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808563201

	38
	53.56
	EUR
	11:53:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808563457

	39
	53.56
	EUR
	11:54:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808564225

	559
	53.54
	EUR
	11:54:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808564481

	353
	53.54
	EUR
	11:54:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808564993

	84
	53.54
	EUR
	11:54:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808565249

	39
	53.52
	EUR
	11:54:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808566785

	64
	53.5
	EUR
	11:54:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808568577

	77
	53.5
	EUR
	11:54:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808568833

	78
	53.5
	EUR
	11:55:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808569089

	389
	53.48
	EUR
	11:57:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808571137

	463
	53.48
	EUR
	11:57:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808572161

	12
	53.48
	EUR
	11:57:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808572417

	807
	53.48
	EUR
	11:59:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808575489

	704
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808576257

	97
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808576769

	180
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808577025

	273
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808577281

	180
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808577537

	275
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808577793

	783
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808578049

	158
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808578561

	487
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808578817

	448
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808579073

	814
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808579329

	229
	53.5
	EUR
	12:00:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808579585

	20
	53.48
	EUR
	12:01:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808580097

	675
	53.46
	EUR
	12:02:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808581121

	315
	53.48
	EUR
	12:04:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808583937

	263
	53.48
	EUR
	12:04:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808584193

	156
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808585217

	125
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808585473

	161
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808585729

	125
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808585985

	90
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808586241

	39
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808586497

	39
	53.5
	EUR
	12:07:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808586753

	125
	53.52
	EUR
	12:08:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808588033

	200
	53.52
	EUR
	12:09:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808588289

	200
	53.52
	EUR
	12:09:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808588545

	248
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808588801

	27
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808589057

	273
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808589313

	11
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808589569

	34
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808589825

	35
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808590081

	41
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808590337

	41
	53.52
	EUR
	12:10:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808590593

	621
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808592385

	275
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808592897

	273
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808593153

	125
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808593409

	545
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808593665

	171
	53.5
	EUR
	12:10:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808593921

	769
	53.48
	EUR
	12:11:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808595201

	125
	53.48
	EUR
	12:11:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808595457

	114
	53.48
	EUR
	12:11:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808595713

	15
	53.48
	EUR
	12:11:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808595969

	358
	53.5
	EUR
	12:16:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808605953

	116
	53.5
	EUR
	12:16:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808606209

	115
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808606465

	7
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808606721

	38
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808606977

	36
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808607233

	29
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808607489

	7
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808607745

	45
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808608001

	36
	53.5
	EUR
	12:18:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808608257

	606
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808609793

	968
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808610049

	125
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808610561

	345
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808610817

	366
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808611073

	145
	53.48
	EUR
	12:18:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808611329

	128
	53.46
	EUR
	12:20:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808614401

	550
	53.46
	EUR
	12:20:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808614657

	331
	53.46
	EUR
	12:20:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808615937

	125
	53.46
	EUR
	12:20:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808616193

	66
	53.46
	EUR
	12:20:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808616449

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808621057

	36
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808621313

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808621569

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808621825

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808622081

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808622337

	36
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808622593

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808622849

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808623105

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808623361

	36
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808623617

	8
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808623873

	44
	53.52
	EUR
	12:27:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808624129

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:28:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808624385

	37
	53.52
	EUR
	12:28:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808624897

	613
	53.52
	EUR
	12:28:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808625409

	194
	53.52
	EUR
	12:28:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808625665

	6
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808626945

	143
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808627201

	814
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808627457

	746
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808627713

	342
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808627969

	125
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808628225

	466
	53.5
	EUR
	12:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808628481

	44
	53.46
	EUR
	12:31:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808629761

	384
	53.46
	EUR
	12:31:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808630017

	289
	53.46
	EUR
	12:31:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808630273

	188
	53.44
	EUR
	12:31:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808632321

	141
	53.44
	EUR
	12:32:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808633345

	37
	53.42
	EUR
	12:33:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808635649

	39
	53.42
	EUR
	12:34:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808635905

	39
	53.42
	EUR
	12:34:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808637697

	39
	53.42
	EUR
	12:34:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808637953

	39
	53.42
	EUR
	12:34:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808638209

	125
	53.44
	EUR
	12:35:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808639489

	167
	53.42
	EUR
	12:36:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808640257

	612
	53.42
	EUR
	12:36:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808640513

	125
	53.42
	EUR
	12:36:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808640769

	142
	53.42
	EUR
	12:36:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808641025

	37
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808641537

	36
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808642049

	41
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808642305

	36
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808642561

	37
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808643073

	37
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808643329

	38
	53.42
	EUR
	12:37:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808643585

	686
	53.4
	EUR
	12:39:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808644609

	796
	53.5
	EUR
	12:42:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808648705

	89
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808649729

	541
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808649985

	52
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808650753

	62
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808651009

	62
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808651265

	35
	53.54
	EUR
	12:45:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808651521

	403
	53.54
	EUR
	12:46:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808652033

	125
	53.54
	EUR
	12:46:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808652289

	355
	53.54
	EUR
	12:46:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808652545

	138
	53.56
	EUR
	12:48:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808653057

	163
	53.56
	EUR
	12:48:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808653313

	36
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808653569

	39
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808653825

	48
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808654081

	39
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808654337

	38
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808654593

	554
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808655873

	5
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808656129

	277
	53.56
	EUR
	12:49:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808656385

	395
	53.62
	EUR
	12:54:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808657665

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	12:54:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808657921

	1029
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808658689

	317
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808660225

	206
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808660481

	39
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808660993

	34
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808661505

	5
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808661761

	39
	53.62
	EUR
	12:55:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808662017

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808662785

	297
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808663041

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808663297

	342
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808663553

	120
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808663809

	39
	53.64
	EUR
	12:57:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808664065

	638
	53.62
	EUR
	12:57:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808664577

	741
	53.66
	EUR
	13:00:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808667137

	123
	53.66
	EUR
	13:00:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808668417

	347
	53.68
	EUR
	13:00:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808670465

	4
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808671233

	90
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808672001

	328
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808672257

	613
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808672769

	199
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808674305

	90
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808674561

	151
	53.68
	EUR
	13:01:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808675841

	33
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808677377

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808677633

	289
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808678401

	400
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808678657

	35
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808678913

	440
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808679425

	180
	53.66
	EUR
	13:02:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808679681

	113
	53.64
	EUR
	13:02:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808680193

	75
	53.64
	EUR
	13:03:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808680705

	79
	53.62
	EUR
	13:03:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808681985

	69
	53.62
	EUR
	13:05:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808686337

	183
	53.62
	EUR
	13:05:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808686593

	165
	53.62
	EUR
	13:05:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808686849

	245
	53.62
	EUR
	13:05:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808687873

	559
	53.62
	EUR
	13:06:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808689665

	98
	53.62
	EUR
	13:06:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808690433

	78
	53.62
	EUR
	13:06:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808690689

	114
	53.62
	EUR
	13:07:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808692225

	110
	53.62
	EUR
	13:07:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808692993

	47
	53.62
	EUR
	13:07:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808693505

	47
	53.62
	EUR
	13:07:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808693761

	41
	53.6
	EUR
	13:07:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808695041

	145
	53.6
	EUR
	13:07:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808697601

	32
	53.58
	EUR
	13:08:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808698625

	113
	53.58
	EUR
	13:08:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808698881

	222
	53.6
	EUR
	13:09:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808700673

	12
	53.6
	EUR
	13:09:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808700929

	283
	53.62
	EUR
	13:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808702977

	55
	53.62
	EUR
	13:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808704001

	207
	53.62
	EUR
	13:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808704257

	506
	53.6
	EUR
	13:12:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808705793

	258
	53.6
	EUR
	13:12:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808706817

	125
	53.6
	EUR
	13:12:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808707073

	475
	53.7
	EUR
	13:17:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808711681

	180
	53.7
	EUR
	13:18:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808712705

	162
	53.7
	EUR
	13:18:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808712961

	548
	53.7
	EUR
	13:19:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808714497

	398
	53.72
	EUR
	13:21:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808715521

	137
	53.72
	EUR
	13:21:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808716033

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	13:21:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808716289

	436
	53.72
	EUR
	13:21:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808716545

	95
	53.7
	EUR
	13:22:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808717569

	804
	53.68
	EUR
	13:22:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808718081

	255
	53.66
	EUR
	13:22:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808719617

	134
	53.66
	EUR
	13:22:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808719873

	698
	53.66
	EUR
	13:24:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808721153

	438
	53.7
	EUR
	13:26:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808730113

	135
	53.68
	EUR
	13:30:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808731137

	898
	53.68
	EUR
	13:30:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808731393

	332
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808733441

	256
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808733697

	133
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808733953

	47
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808734465

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808734721

	37
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808734977

	4
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808735233

	42
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808735489

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808735745

	42
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808736001

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808736257

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808736513

	42
	53.66
	EUR
	13:31:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808736769

	69
	53.66
	EUR
	13:32:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808737281

	83
	53.66
	EUR
	13:32:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808737537

	275
	53.68
	EUR
	13:32:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808741633

	148
	53.68
	EUR
	13:33:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808742401

	594
	53.68
	EUR
	13:34:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808743681

	256
	53.66
	EUR
	13:34:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808743937

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	13:34:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808744193

	120
	53.68
	EUR
	13:34:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808744449

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	13:35:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808745473

	43
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808747009

	630
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808747265

	945
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808748289

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808749057

	259
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808749313

	81
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808749569

	41
	53.68
	EUR
	13:36:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808750081

	48
	53.74
	EUR
	13:38:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808752129

	183
	53.74
	EUR
	13:38:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808752385

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	13:38:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808752641

	400
	53.74
	EUR
	13:38:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808752897

	467
	53.74
	EUR
	13:39:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808753921

	543
	53.76
	EUR
	13:39:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808755713

	259
	53.76
	EUR
	13:39:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808755969

	258
	53.76
	EUR
	13:39:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808756225

	42
	53.76
	EUR
	13:39:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808756481

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	13:40:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808757249

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	13:40:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808757505

	112
	53.74
	EUR
	13:40:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808757761

	270
	53.72
	EUR
	13:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808758529

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	13:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808758785

	417
	53.72
	EUR
	13:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808759041

	171
	53.74
	EUR
	13:42:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808760065

	291
	53.74
	EUR
	13:42:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808760577

	293
	53.74
	EUR
	13:42:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808760833

	337
	53.74
	EUR
	13:42:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808762113

	376
	53.74
	EUR
	13:42:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808762369

	37
	53.74
	EUR
	13:44:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808762625

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	13:44:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808762881

	52
	53.78
	EUR
	13:45:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808764417

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	13:45:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808764673

	256
	53.78
	EUR
	13:45:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808764929

	216
	53.78
	EUR
	13:45:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808765185

	49
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808765697

	319
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808765953

	139
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808766209

	480
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808766465

	14
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808766721

	40
	53.78
	EUR
	13:46:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808767745

	1305
	53.8
	EUR
	13:47:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808771329

	1593
	53.78
	EUR
	13:47:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808774913

	48
	53.78
	EUR
	13:47:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808778241

	277
	53.78
	EUR
	13:47:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808778497

	182
	53.78
	EUR
	13:47:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808779009

	789
	53.8
	EUR
	13:48:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808782337

	104
	53.78
	EUR
	13:50:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808784385

	326
	53.78
	EUR
	13:50:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808784641

	295
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808785153

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808785409

	260
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808785665

	4
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808785921

	258
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808786177

	256
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808786433

	340
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808786689

	69
	53.76
	EUR
	13:51:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808786945

	221
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808788225

	35
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808788481

	102
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808788993

	58
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808789249

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808789505

	258
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808789761

	112
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808790017

	35
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808790273

	52
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808790529

	51
	53.76
	EUR
	13:54:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808790785

	6
	53.76
	EUR
	13:55:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808791041

	29
	53.76
	EUR
	13:55:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808791297

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	13:55:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808791553

	38
	53.74
	EUR
	13:55:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808791809

	39
	53.74
	EUR
	13:55:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808792065

	38
	53.74
	EUR
	13:55:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808792321

	116
	53.74
	EUR
	13:55:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808793089

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	13:55:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808793345

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808793601

	79
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808793857

	38
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808794113

	39
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808794369

	39
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808794625

	38
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808794881

	25
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808795137

	14
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808795393

	39
	53.74
	EUR
	13:56:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808795649

	67
	53.72
	EUR
	13:56:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808796929

	68
	53.72
	EUR
	13:56:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808797185

	525
	53.72
	EUR
	13:56:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808797441

	1062
	53.7
	EUR
	13:57:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808799233

	748
	53.68
	EUR
	14:00:06
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808800513

	36
	53.68
	EUR
	14:00:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808803073

	44
	53.68
	EUR
	14:00:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808803329

	36
	53.68
	EUR
	14:00:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808803585

	45
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808804865

	36
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808805121

	36
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808806145

	222
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808806401

	128
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808806657

	141
	53.68
	EUR
	14:01:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808806913

	760
	53.68
	EUR
	14:02:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808807681

	634
	53.68
	EUR
	14:02:17
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808808705

	84
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808813057

	1197
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808813313

	258
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808814337

	80
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808814593

	256
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808814849

	259
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808815105

	50
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808815361

	16
	53.68
	EUR
	14:03:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808815617

	81
	53.66
	EUR
	14:03:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808816641

	106
	53.64
	EUR
	14:04:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808818177

	56
	53.64
	EUR
	14:04:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808818433

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	14:04:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808818689

	252
	53.62
	EUR
	14:05:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808820737

	217
	53.6
	EUR
	14:05:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808821505

	83
	53.6
	EUR
	14:05:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808821761

	317
	53.62
	EUR
	14:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808825345

	238
	53.62
	EUR
	14:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808825601

	141
	53.62
	EUR
	14:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808826369

	462
	53.66
	EUR
	14:11:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808828161

	674
	53.66
	EUR
	14:13:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808828929

	25
	53.66
	EUR
	14:13:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808829185

	328
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808834305

	56
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808834561

	269
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808834817

	90
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808835073

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808835329

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:15:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808835585

	606
	53.66
	EUR
	14:16:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808836353

	52
	53.66
	EUR
	14:16:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808836609

	327
	53.64
	EUR
	14:16:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808839169

	112
	53.64
	EUR
	14:16:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808839425

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808843777

	25
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808844033

	54
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808844289

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808844545

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808844801

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:17:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808845057

	69
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808845313

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808845569

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808845825

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808846081

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808846593

	231
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808846849

	27
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808847105

	13
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808847361

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	14:18:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808847617

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	14:19:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808847873

	33
	53.68
	EUR
	14:19:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808848129

	6
	53.68
	EUR
	14:19:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808848385

	331
	53.66
	EUR
	14:19:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808848641

	223
	53.66
	EUR
	14:19:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808848897

	18
	53.66
	EUR
	14:20:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808849921

	632
	53.66
	EUR
	14:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808850177

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	14:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808851457

	102
	53.66
	EUR
	14:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808851713

	258
	53.66
	EUR
	14:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808851969

	130
	53.66
	EUR
	14:22:12
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808852225

	342
	53.64
	EUR
	14:22:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808853761

	164
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808854529

	9
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808854785

	5
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808855041

	61
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808855297

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808855553

	258
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808855809

	31
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808856065

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	14:23:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808856321

	258
	53.7
	EUR
	14:24:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808857089

	41
	53.7
	EUR
	14:24:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808857345

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	14:24:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808859393

	200
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808860417

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808860673

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808860929

	259
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808861185

	400
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808861441

	96
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808861697

	37
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808861953

	38
	53.72
	EUR
	14:26:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808862209

	123
	53.72
	EUR
	14:27:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808862465

	258
	53.72
	EUR
	14:27:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808862721

	55
	53.72
	EUR
	14:27:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808862977

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	14:27:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808863233

	37
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808863489

	72
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808863745

	37
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808864001

	38
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808864257

	38
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808864513

	38
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:16
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808864769

	35
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808865025

	59
	53.72
	EUR
	14:28:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808865281

	9
	53.72
	EUR
	14:29:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808865793

	192
	53.72
	EUR
	14:29:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808866049

	110
	53.72
	EUR
	14:29:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808866305

	637
	53.7
	EUR
	14:29:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808867329

	258
	53.72
	EUR
	14:29:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808867585

	138
	53.72
	EUR
	14:29:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808867841

	462
	53.68
	EUR
	14:29:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808868865

	77
	53.72
	EUR
	14:30:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808869633

	30
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808869889

	111
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808870145

	93
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808870401

	72
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808870657

	28
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808870913

	16
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808871169

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808871937

	259
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808872193

	224
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808872449

	32
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808872705

	12
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808872961

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808873217

	44
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808873473

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808873729

	44
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808873985

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:51
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808874241

	29
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808874497

	15
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808874753

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808875009

	44
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808875265

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808875521

	44
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808875777

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:30:57
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808876033

	515
	53.76
	EUR
	14:31:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808879361

	274
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808881921

	387
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808882177

	248
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808882433

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808882689

	259
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808882945

	103
	53.78
	EUR
	14:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808883201

	608
	53.76
	EUR
	14:31:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808885505

	89
	53.78
	EUR
	14:32:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808887041

	36
	53.78
	EUR
	14:32:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808887297

	7
	53.78
	EUR
	14:32:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808887553

	44
	53.78
	EUR
	14:32:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808887809

	43
	53.78
	EUR
	14:32:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808888065

	546
	53.76
	EUR
	14:32:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808888833

	583
	53.74
	EUR
	14:32:14
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808890881

	66
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:21
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808903681

	142
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808904961

	55
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808905217

	60
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808906497

	60
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808906753

	59
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808907009

	60
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808908033

	59
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808908289

	60
	53.76
	EUR
	14:35:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808908545

	59
	53.76
	EUR
	14:36:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808908801

	60
	53.76
	EUR
	14:36:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808909057

	522
	53.74
	EUR
	14:36:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808909825

	300
	53.7
	EUR
	14:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808910593

	392
	53.7
	EUR
	14:36:10
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808910849

	300
	53.7
	EUR
	14:36:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808912897

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:36:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808913153

	57
	53.7
	EUR
	14:36:59
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808914689

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:37:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808914945

	54
	53.7
	EUR
	14:37:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808915201

	60
	53.7
	EUR
	14:37:07
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808915457

	258
	53.72
	EUR
	14:37:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808917249

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808918785

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808919041

	256
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808919297

	259
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808919553

	256
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808920065

	402
	53.78
	EUR
	14:38:03
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808920321

	335
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808922113

	160
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808922369

	11
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808922625

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808922881

	69
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808923137

	258
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808923393

	307
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808923649

	256
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808923905

	149
	53.8
	EUR
	14:40:01
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808924417

	309
	53.84
	EUR
	14:40:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808926465

	137
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808928769

	125
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808929025

	89
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808929281

	3
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808929537

	671
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808931329

	60
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808931585

	125
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808931841

	258
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808932097

	305
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808932353

	658
	53.88
	EUR
	14:40:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808933377

	453
	53.86
	EUR
	14:40:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808934145

	85
	53.86
	EUR
	14:40:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808934401

	318
	53.86
	EUR
	14:40:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808934657

	33
	53.9
	EUR
	14:41:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808940289

	147
	53.9
	EUR
	14:41:23
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808940545

	241
	53.88
	EUR
	14:41:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808941057

	415
	53.88
	EUR
	14:41:25
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808941313

	69
	53.86
	EUR
	14:41:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808943617

	352
	53.84
	EUR
	14:42:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808945153

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:27
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808945921

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808946177

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808946433

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808946689

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808946945

	38
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808947201

	6
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808947457

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:39
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808947713

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808948737

	227
	53.86
	EUR
	14:42:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808948993

	258
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:19
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808949249

	90
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808949505

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808949761

	83
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808950017

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808950273

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808950529

	96
	53.86
	EUR
	14:43:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808950785

	717
	53.84
	EUR
	14:43:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808951041

	258
	53.84
	EUR
	14:43:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808951297

	115
	53.84
	EUR
	14:43:53
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808951553

	125
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808951809

	209
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808952065

	49
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808953601

	43
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:45
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808953857

	44
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:47
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808954113

	44
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:49
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808954369

	158
	53.82
	EUR
	14:44:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808954625

	485
	53.8
	EUR
	14:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808955137

	258
	53.8
	EUR
	14:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808955905

	125
	53.8
	EUR
	14:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808956161

	350
	53.8
	EUR
	14:44:55
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808956417

	582
	53.78
	EUR
	14:45:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808957953

	603
	53.74
	EUR
	14:45:31
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808958721

	43
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808960769

	46
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808961025

	46
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:46
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808961537

	47
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808961793

	46
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808962049

	46
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808962305

	33
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808962561

	13
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808962817

	47
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808963329

	46
	53.74
	EUR
	14:46:58
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808963585

	2
	53.74
	EUR
	14:47:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808963841

	44
	53.74
	EUR
	14:47:00
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808964097

	47
	53.74
	EUR
	14:47:02
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808964353

	34
	53.74
	EUR
	14:47:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808964609

	12
	53.74
	EUR
	14:47:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808964865

	509
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:05
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808965377

	47
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808970241

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:30
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808970497

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808972033

	14
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808972289

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808972801

	598
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808973569

	285
	53.72
	EUR
	14:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808976129

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:18
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808976385

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:20
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808976641

	36
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808976897

	11
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:22
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808977153

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808977409

	46
	53.72
	EUR
	14:48:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808977665

	606
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808978177

	54
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808978433

	47
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:28
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808978689

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:32
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808979201

	43
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:33
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808979457

	9
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808979713

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808979969

	54
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:35
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808980225

	12
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808980481

	47
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808980737

	61
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:36
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808980993

	17
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808981249

	47
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808981505

	3
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808981761

	62
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:37
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808982017

	71
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808982273

	73
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:38
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808982529

	115
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808982785

	78
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808983041

	100
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808983297

	148
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808983553

	42
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:48
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808984833

	46
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:50
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808985089

	46
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:52
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808985345

	47
	53.7
	EUR
	14:48:54
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808985601

	59
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:04
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808986113

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:08
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808987393

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808987649

	5
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:26
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808987905

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808989185

	1
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:29
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808989441

	66
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:34
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808991233

	115
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:41
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808991745

	48
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:42
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808992001

	114
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808992257

	116
	53.7
	EUR
	14:49:43
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808992513

	30
	53.68
	EUR
	14:49:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808993025

	410
	53.68
	EUR
	14:49:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808993281

	63
	53.68
	EUR
	14:49:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808993537

	139
	53.68
	EUR
	14:49:44
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808993793

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:11
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808995073

	117
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:13
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808995329

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:15
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808995585

	160
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808996609

	17
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:24
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808996865

	237
	53.68
	EUR
	14:50:40
	Euronext Dublin
	20230808997121

	720
	53.72
	EUR
	14:51:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081004801

	144
	53.74
	EUR
	14:52:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081009921

	156
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081011713

	40
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081011969

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081012225

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081012481

	197
	53.78
	EUR
	14:52:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081016065

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	14:52:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081016321

	22
	53.78
	EUR
	14:52:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081016577

	17
	53.78
	EUR
	14:52:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081016833

	40
	53.78
	EUR
	14:52:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081017089

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081017345

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	14:52:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081017601

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081020161

	286
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081020417

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081020673

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081020929

	154
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081021185

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081021441

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	14:53:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081021697

	59
	53.78
	EUR
	14:54:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081021953

	40
	53.78
	EUR
	14:54:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081022465

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	14:54:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081022721

	148
	53.76
	EUR
	14:54:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081022977

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	14:54:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081023233

	481
	53.76
	EUR
	14:54:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081023489

	365
	53.76
	EUR
	14:54:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081024001

	121
	53.76
	EUR
	14:54:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081024257

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	14:55:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081027585

	519
	53.78
	EUR
	14:55:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081027841

	442
	53.76
	EUR
	14:55:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081028353

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	14:55:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081028609

	94
	53.76
	EUR
	14:55:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081028865

	512
	53.76
	EUR
	14:56:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081029377

	39
	53.78
	EUR
	14:56:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081030401

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	14:56:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081030657

	336
	53.78
	EUR
	14:56:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081030913

	1358
	53.76
	EUR
	14:56:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081031937

	327
	53.74
	EUR
	14:57:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081033729

	160
	53.74
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081035009

	140
	53.74
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081035265

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081036289

	11
	53.72
	EUR
	14:57:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081036545

	94
	53.7
	EUR
	14:57:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081036801

	485
	53.7
	EUR
	14:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081038337

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	14:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081038849

	224
	53.7
	EUR
	14:58:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081039105

	73
	53.68
	EUR
	14:59:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081040129

	253
	53.7
	EUR
	15:00:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081041665

	174
	53.68
	EUR
	15:01:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081044481

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	15:01:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081044993

	120
	53.66
	EUR
	15:01:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081046529

	57
	53.66
	EUR
	15:01:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081047297

	232
	53.66
	EUR
	15:01:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081047553

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	15:01:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081047809

	250
	53.64
	EUR
	15:01:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081048321

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081049601

	162
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081049857

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081050113

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081050369

	258
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081050625

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081050881

	84
	53.64
	EUR
	15:02:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081051137

	200
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081052673

	258
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081052929

	259
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081053185

	256
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081053441

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081053697

	118
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081053953

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081055233

	256
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081055489

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:03:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081055745

	587
	53.64
	EUR
	15:03:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081057281

	256
	53.64
	EUR
	15:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081058049

	125
	53.64
	EUR
	15:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081058305

	283
	53.64
	EUR
	15:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081058561

	102
	53.64
	EUR
	15:03:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081058817

	98
	53.66
	EUR
	15:04:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081060353

	193
	53.7
	EUR
	15:04:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081063169

	590
	53.7
	EUR
	15:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081063681

	78
	53.7
	EUR
	15:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081063937

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	15:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081065217

	258
	53.7
	EUR
	15:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081065473

	256
	53.7
	EUR
	15:05:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081065729

	17
	53.72
	EUR
	15:05:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081067265

	718
	53.72
	EUR
	15:05:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081067521

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081068289

	42
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081068545

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081068801

	42
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081069057

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081069313

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081069569

	23
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081069825

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081070081

	42
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081070337

	42
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081070593

	43
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081070849

	42
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081071105

	106
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081071361

	19
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081071617

	24
	53.72
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081071873

	505
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081072641

	421
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081072897

	314
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081073409

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081073665

	423
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081073921

	100
	53.7
	EUR
	15:06:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081074177

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	15:07:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081076993

	571
	53.7
	EUR
	15:07:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081077249

	188
	53.72
	EUR
	15:09:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081078273

	256
	53.72
	EUR
	15:09:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081078529

	32
	53.74
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081080065

	6
	53.74
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081080321

	6
	53.74
	EUR
	15:09:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081080577

	223
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081081345

	258
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081081601

	259
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081081857

	204
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081082113

	80
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081082369

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081082625

	42
	53.76
	EUR
	15:09:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081082881

	43
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081083137

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081083393

	10
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081083649

	30
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081083905

	40
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081084161

	39
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081084417

	705
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081087233

	258
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081087489

	256
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081087745

	259
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081088001

	125
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081088257

	45
	53.76
	EUR
	15:10:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081088513

	631
	53.74
	EUR
	15:10:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081089281

	425
	53.72
	EUR
	15:10:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081090817

	289
	53.72
	EUR
	15:10:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081091073

	437
	53.7
	EUR
	15:11:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081092609

	687
	53.68
	EUR
	15:12:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081093121

	542
	53.72
	EUR
	15:13:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081098241

	125
	53.72
	EUR
	15:13:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081100289

	161
	53.72
	EUR
	15:13:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081102081

	100
	53.72
	EUR
	15:13:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081102337

	100
	53.72
	EUR
	15:13:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081102593

	646
	53.7
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081104385

	156
	53.7
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081104641

	258
	53.7
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081104897

	259
	53.7
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081105153

	138
	53.7
	EUR
	15:13:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081105409

	125
	53.66
	EUR
	15:14:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081107201

	407
	53.64
	EUR
	15:14:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081111553

	52
	53.64
	EUR
	15:14:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081111809

	258
	53.64
	EUR
	15:14:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081112833

	90
	53.64
	EUR
	15:14:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081113089

	209
	53.62
	EUR
	15:15:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081117185

	288
	53.62
	EUR
	15:15:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081117441

	217
	53.6
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081118465

	535
	53.6
	EUR
	15:15:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081118721

	45
	53.58
	EUR
	15:15:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081120513

	127
	53.58
	EUR
	15:15:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081120769

	42
	53.58
	EUR
	15:16:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081125889

	506
	53.56
	EUR
	15:16:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081126401

	45
	53.54
	EUR
	15:16:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081127169

	612
	53.54
	EUR
	15:16:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081127425

	269
	53.52
	EUR
	15:16:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081129473

	452
	53.54
	EUR
	15:17:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081135361

	67
	53.56
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081138689

	100
	53.56
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081138945

	289
	53.56
	EUR
	15:19:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081139201

	258
	53.56
	EUR
	15:19:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081141505

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081146625

	32
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081146881

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081147137

	258
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081147393

	36
	53.6
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081148673

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081148929

	258
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081149185

	33
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081149441

	250
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081149697

	100
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081149953

	188
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081150209

	152
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081150465

	125
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081150721

	256
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081150977

	5
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081151233

	70
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081151489

	37
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081151745

	37
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081152001

	37
	53.62
	EUR
	15:20:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081152257

	37
	53.62
	EUR
	15:21:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081152513

	125
	53.6
	EUR
	15:21:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081152769

	272
	53.6
	EUR
	15:21:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081153025

	288
	53.6
	EUR
	15:21:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081153281

	211
	53.6
	EUR
	15:21:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081153537

	15
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081155329

	50
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081160961

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081161217

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081161473

	1
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081161729

	55
	53.58
	EUR
	15:21:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081161985

	17
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081162241

	20
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081162497

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081162753

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081163009

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081163265

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081163521

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081163777

	37
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081164033

	16
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081164289

	21
	53.58
	EUR
	15:22:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081164545

	171
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081165569

	549
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081165825

	36
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081166081

	8
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081167361

	191
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081167617

	185
	53.56
	EUR
	15:22:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081167873

	42
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081178113

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081178369

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081178625

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081178881

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081179137

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081179393

	31
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081179649

	6
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081179905

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081180161

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081181185

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081181441

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081181697

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081181953

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081182209

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081182465

	36
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081182721

	1
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081182977

	37
	53.6
	EUR
	15:23:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081188609

	726
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081188865

	258
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081189633

	256
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081189889

	259
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081190145

	125
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081190401

	7
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081190657

	188
	53.6
	EUR
	15:24:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081190913

	621
	53.6
	EUR
	15:25:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081194497

	78
	53.6
	EUR
	15:25:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081194753

	472
	53.6
	EUR
	15:25:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081197313

	96
	53.6
	EUR
	15:25:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081198337

	100
	53.6
	EUR
	15:25:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081198593

	252
	53.6
	EUR
	15:26:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081198849

	61
	53.6
	EUR
	15:26:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081199105

	100
	53.66
	EUR
	15:28:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081212417

	548
	53.7
	EUR
	15:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081214721

	163
	53.7
	EUR
	15:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081214977

	259
	53.7
	EUR
	15:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081215233

	103
	53.7
	EUR
	15:29:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081215489

	251
	53.72
	EUR
	15:29:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081216001

	17
	53.72
	EUR
	15:29:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081216257

	50
	53.72
	EUR
	15:29:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081216513

	50
	53.72
	EUR
	15:29:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081216769

	516
	53.72
	EUR
	15:29:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081217537

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081218049

	145
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081218305

	53
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081220097

	29
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081220353

	10
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081220609

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081220865

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081221121

	36
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081221377

	3
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081221633

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081221889

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081222145

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081222401

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081222657

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:30:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081222913

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081223169

	19
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081223425

	20
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081223681

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081223937

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081224193

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081224449

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081224705

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081224961

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081225217

	23
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081225473

	16
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081225729

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081225985

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081226241

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081226497

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081226753

	7
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081227009

	32
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081227265

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081227521

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081227777

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081228033

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081228289

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081228545

	30
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081228801

	10
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081229057

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081229313

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081229569

	40
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081229825

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081230081

	39
	53.7
	EUR
	15:31:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081230337

	295
	53.68
	EUR
	15:31:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081230849

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081231105

	525
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081231361

	181
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081231617

	59
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081231873

	151
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081235201

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	15:32:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081235457

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081235713

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081235969

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081236225

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081236481

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081236737

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081236993

	24
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081237249

	16
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081237505

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081237761

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081238017

	31
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081238273

	9
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081238529

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081238785

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081239041

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081239297

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081239553

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081239809

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081240065

	12
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081240321

	28
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081240577

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081240833

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081241089

	40
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081241345

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081241601

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081241857

	34
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081242113

	6
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081242369

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081242625

	39
	53.68
	EUR
	15:33:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081242881

	711
	53.66
	EUR
	15:33:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081243649

	36
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081244417

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081244673

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081244929

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081245185

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081245441

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081245697

	26
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081245953

	14
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:39
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081246209

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081246465

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:43
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081246721

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081246977

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:47
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081247233

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081247489

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:51
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081247745

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081248001

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081248257

	39
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081248513

	33
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081248769

	7
	53.66
	EUR
	15:34:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081249025

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081249281

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081249537

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081249793

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081250049

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081250305

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081250561

	8
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081250817

	33
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081251073

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081251329

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081251585

	40
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081251841

	41
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081252097

	127
	53.64
	EUR
	15:35:21
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081253377

	17
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081256961

	100
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081257217

	376
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081257473

	241
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081257729

	76
	53.66
	EUR
	15:35:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081259265

	62
	53.68
	EUR
	15:35:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081261313

	200
	53.68
	EUR
	15:35:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081261569

	100
	53.68
	EUR
	15:35:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081261825

	49
	53.68
	EUR
	15:36:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081262337

	227
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081266177

	343
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081267969

	125
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081268225

	149
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081268993

	55
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081269249

	41
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081269505

	41
	53.7
	EUR
	15:37:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081269761

	53
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081272065

	160
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081272321

	140
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081272577

	100
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081272833

	256
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081275905

	640
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081277953

	481
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081278465

	125
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081278721

	238
	53.68
	EUR
	15:37:27
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081278977

	300
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081280001

	539
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081280257

	258
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081280513

	124
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081280769

	161
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081282561

	160
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081282817

	240
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081283073

	72
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081283329

	30
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081285633

	52
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:37
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081285889

	156
	53.66
	EUR
	15:38:49
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081287937

	75
	53.7
	EUR
	15:40:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081294081

	500
	53.7
	EUR
	15:40:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081294337

	500
	53.7
	EUR
	15:40:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081296385

	77
	53.72
	EUR
	15:42:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081306881

	100
	53.72
	EUR
	15:42:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081307137

	79
	53.72
	EUR
	15:43:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081307905

	244
	53.72
	EUR
	15:43:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081308161

	397
	53.72
	EUR
	15:43:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081308417

	120
	53.74
	EUR
	15:43:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081311233

	492
	53.74
	EUR
	15:43:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081311489

	105
	53.74
	EUR
	15:43:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081311745

	580
	53.74
	EUR
	15:44:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081312001

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:45:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081312513

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:45:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081312769

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:45:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081313025

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:46:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081313281

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:46:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081313537

	809
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081314049

	239
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081315073

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081315329

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081315585

	259
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081315841

	256
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081316097

	92
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081316353

	130
	53.74
	EUR
	15:47:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081316609

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081316865

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081317121

	259
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081317377

	256
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081317633

	228
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:03
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081317889

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081318145

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081318401

	259
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081318657

	230
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081318913

	125
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081319169

	22
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081319425

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081319681

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081319937

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081320193

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081320449

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081320705

	26
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081320961

	16
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081321217

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081321473

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:28
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081321729

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:30
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081321985

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081322241

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:34
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081322497

	33
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081322753

	9
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081323009

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081323265

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:40
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081323521

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081324033

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:48:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081324289

	91
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081325313

	258
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081325569

	93
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081325825

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:07
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081326081

	13
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081326337

	29
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:09
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081326593

	42
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081326849

	295
	53.74
	EUR
	15:49:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081328385

	117
	53.78
	EUR
	15:49:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081330689

	28
	53.78
	EUR
	15:49:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081330945

	442
	53.78
	EUR
	15:49:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081331201

	42
	53.78
	EUR
	15:49:55
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081332225

	815
	53.8
	EUR
	15:50:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081332993

	655
	53.8
	EUR
	15:51:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081334017

	733
	53.82
	EUR
	15:51:31
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081337089

	49
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081338881

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081339137

	34
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081339393

	7
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081339649

	28
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:10
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081339905

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081340161

	34
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081340417

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081340673

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081340929

	34
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081341185

	35
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:22
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081341441

	23
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081341697

	29
	53.82
	EUR
	15:52:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081341953

	477
	53.8
	EUR
	15:52:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081342209

	397
	53.8
	EUR
	15:52:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081342465

	644
	53.8
	EUR
	15:53:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081345281

	704
	53.8
	EUR
	15:53:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081345793

	225
	53.86
	EUR
	15:54:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081348353

	119
	53.86
	EUR
	15:54:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081348609

	125
	53.88
	EUR
	15:54:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081350913

	655
	53.88
	EUR
	15:54:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081351169

	254
	53.88
	EUR
	15:54:57
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081351937

	124
	53.88
	EUR
	15:55:24
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081353217

	802
	53.86
	EUR
	15:56:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081356033

	31
	53.86
	EUR
	15:56:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081357057

	42
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081357569

	90
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081357825

	258
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:19
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081358593

	48
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081358849

	125
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081359105

	140
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:33
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081359361

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081359617

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:38
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081359873

	87
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:45
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081360897

	86
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081361153

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:53
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081361409

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081361665

	39
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081361921

	4
	53.86
	EUR
	15:57:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081362177

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081362433

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:05
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081362689

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081362945

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081363201

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:14
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081363457

	36
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081363713

	7
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081363969

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081364225

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:23
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081364481

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:26
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081364737

	44
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:29
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081364993

	43
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:32
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081365249

	36
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081365505

	7
	53.86
	EUR
	15:58:35
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081365761

	443
	53.84
	EUR
	15:58:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081366529

	258
	53.84
	EUR
	15:58:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081366785

	256
	53.84
	EUR
	15:58:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081367041

	330
	53.84
	EUR
	15:58:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081367297

	342
	53.86
	EUR
	16:00:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081371393

	551
	53.86
	EUR
	16:00:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081371649

	455
	53.84
	EUR
	16:00:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081372417

	277
	53.84
	EUR
	16:00:25
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081372673

	627
	53.84
	EUR
	16:00:41
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081377025

	90
	53.82
	EUR
	16:01:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081378561

	345
	53.82
	EUR
	16:01:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081378817

	240
	53.8
	EUR
	16:01:12
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081380353

	527
	53.82
	EUR
	16:01:59
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081382145

	269
	53.8
	EUR
	16:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081382401

	60
	53.8
	EUR
	16:02:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081383425

	34
	53.8
	EUR
	16:02:11
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081383681

	86
	53.78
	EUR
	16:02:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081385729

	641
	53.78
	EUR
	16:03:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081388545

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	16:03:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081389057

	780
	53.78
	EUR
	16:04:13
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081389313

	618
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081391105

	258
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081391361

	125
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081391617

	207
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081391873

	274
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081392641

	84
	53.78
	EUR
	16:05:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081392897

	860
	53.82
	EUR
	16:07:36
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081397249

	167
	53.84
	EUR
	16:08:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081399297

	229
	53.84
	EUR
	16:08:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081399553

	125
	53.84
	EUR
	16:08:17
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081399809

	125
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081402113

	235
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081402369

	423
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081402625

	259
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081402881

	256
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081403137

	258
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081403393

	60
	53.82
	EUR
	16:09:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081403649

	37
	53.86
	EUR
	16:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081406209

	559
	53.84
	EUR
	16:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081407745

	17
	53.84
	EUR
	16:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081408001

	173
	53.84
	EUR
	16:11:01
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081408257

	258
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:15
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081416705

	258
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081417217

	52
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:16
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081417473

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:18
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081417985

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081418241

	125
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081419009

	258
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081419265

	3
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:42
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081419521

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:44
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081419777

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:46
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081420033

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:48
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081420289

	36
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:50
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081420545

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:52
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081420801

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:54
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081421057

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081421313

	10
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081421569

	25
	53.88
	EUR
	16:12:58
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081421825

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:13:00
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081422081

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:13:02
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081422337

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:13:04
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081422593

	35
	53.88
	EUR
	16:13:06
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081422849

	976
	53.86
	EUR
	16:13:08
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081423361

	903
	53.84
	EUR
	16:13:20
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081430017

	220
	53.84
	EUR
	16:13:56
	Euronext Dublin
	202308081430529














